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MEDAL STANDINGS
Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank |NOC
S B Tot G S Tot Tot Total
1|1ZM1 Izmir BuyukSehir Belediyesi SK 1 1 3 2 2 3 5 1
2 | SAM1 Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 2
3|IST1 Demka Okculuk 1 2 2 3
4 [ISP1 Bolgespor 1 1 =4
4 |1ST3 Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK 1 1 1 =4
4 | ANK4 UMITKOY OKCULUK IHTISAS SK. 1 1 1 =4
7| MUG Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu 1 1 1 1 =4
7 | ERZ1 Erzurum Okculuk Ihtisas SK 1 1 1 1 =4
9| MER1 Nokta Okculuk Mersin 1 1 =4
9 | BAL Balikesir Genclik Spor Kulubu 1 1 =4
9 | DEN1 Halk Egitim Merkezi GSK 1 1 =4
Total: 2 2 6 4 4 12 6 18
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

GERCELMAN Dussel

SEVINDIK Selvi Yagmur

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Recurve Men Thu 26 Jun | GOLD CINAR Sermet 1ZM1 1zmir BuyukSehir Belediyesi SK
SILVER DEMIRAL Cevdet Dincer SAM1 Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK
BRONZE | TOKUSOGLU Orkun Ege SAM1 Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK
Recurve Women Thu 26 Jun | GOLD UNSAL Begunhan Elif ISP1 Bolgespor
SILVER LOKLUOGLU Begul 1ZM1 1zmir BuyukSehir Belediyesi SK
BRONZE | AKTUNA Aybuke 1ZM1 1zmir BuyukSehir Belediyesi SK
Recurve Men Team Thu 26 Jun | GOLD DEMIRAL Cevdet Dincer SAM1 Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK
BOZLAR Fatih
AYDIN Cagatay
SILVER CINAR Sermet 1IZM1 1zmir BuyukSehir Belediyesi SK
GUNERI Muhammed Bilal
YILMAZ Yagiz
BRONZE | OCAK Muharrem BAL Balikesir Genclik Spor Kulubu
YASA Emre
CANFES Efrahim
Recurve Women Team Thu 26 Jun | GOLD YIGITER Zehra Ece ANK4 UMITKOY OKCULUK IHTISAS S.K.
BOZ Ekin
UNAL Zeynep lIsilsu
SILVER | LOKLUOGLU Begul 1ZM1 Izmir BuyukSehir Belediyesi SK
AKTUNA Aybuke
BESKEN llke
BRONZE | ARSLAN Busra IST1 Demka Okculuk
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Event Name

Date

Medal

Name

NOC

Compound Men Team

Thu 26 Jun

GOLD

AYGAN Erdogan
TANDOGAN Baris

BOLUKBASI Eern Erhan

IST3 Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK

SILVER

HANCI Hasan Bastri

OZKAN Omer Cihat

SULUMER Erol

ERZ1 Erzurum Okculuk Ihtisas SK

BRONZE

KURUCAN Huseyin Aykan
BACAK Ahmet

YAKALI Samet Can

DEN1 Halk Egitim Merkezi GSK

Compound Women Team

Thu 26 Jun

GOLD

TOPKARCI Begum
BURSALI Sevinc

SEVINDIK Dilara

IST1 Demka Okculuk

SILVER

BOSTAN Yesim
SALGIN Ayse

SENOCAK Vildan

MUG Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu

BRONZE

AKCINAR Aleyna
DEMIR Betul

DINCER Ecem

MER1 Nokta Okculuk Mersin
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC

Men

Women Total
Competitors

Officials

Total

AFN1
AFN2
AKS1
AKS2
ANK1
ANK10
ANK11
ANK2
ANK3
ANK4
ANKS
ANK9
ANT1
ANT2
ANT3
ANT4
ANT5
ANT6
ANT7
AYD1
AYD2
BAL
BOL1
BOL2
BOL3
BUR
CAN2
CAN3
CAN4
CANG6
CAN7
DEN1
DEN2
DEN3
DYB
EDR1
EDR2
ELZ
ERZ1
ERZ3
ESK
HTY
ISP1
ISP2
IST1
IST2
IST3
IST4
ISTS
IST6
IST7
IST8
IST9
1ZM1
1ZM2
KAY1
KAY4
KAY5
KMN
KMN1
KOC
KON1
KST1
KST3

Afjim

Kocatepe

Aksaray Genclik Spor Kulubu
Akademi Spor Kulubu

SENOK OKCULUK IHTISAS S.K.
Ankara Bolge

Ankara Bolge

ANKARA OKCULUK IHTISAS SK.
Ferdi

UMITKOY OKCULUK [HTISAS S.K.
YILDIRIM OKCULUK IHTISAS S K.
Cankaya Okculuk lhtisas SK
Akdeniz Okculuk Egitim
Antalya Okculuk Ihtisas SK
Elite Spor Kulubu

Vedat Erbay Spor Akademisi
Ferdi

EKOL Genclik Spor Kulubu
Anadolu Genclik Spor Kulubu
Ferdi

Didim Belediye Spor Kulubu
Balikesir Genclik Spor Kulubu
Ferdi

Genclik Merkezi Spor Kulubu
Polis Spor Gucu

Bursa Okculuk Spor Kulubu
Gelibolu Okculuk Spor Kulubu
Gelibolu Yarimada Spor Kulubu
Gelibolu Troya Okculuk SK
Biga Okculuk Spor Kulubu
Canakkale Bolge

Halk Egitim Merkezi GSK
Ferdi

Genclik Hizmetleri ve Spor K.
Diyarbakir Genclik Spor Kulubu
Edirne Okculuk Spor Kulubu
Genclik Hizmetleri ve S.K.
Genclik ve Spor Kulubu
Erzurum Okculuk lhtisas SK
Erzurum Bolge

Anadolu Universitesi

Ferdi

Bolgespor

Ferdi

Demka Okculuk

Ferdi

Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK
Okcular Vakfi Spor Kulubu
Okspor

Oncu Genclik Spor Kulubu
Marmara Okculuk Spor Kulubu
Tcmb End Mes Lis Spor Klubu
Istanbul Bolge

Izmir BuyukSehir Belediyesi SK
Ferdi

Erciyer Okculuk Spor Kulubu
Kayseri Okculuk

Kayseri Bolge

Karaman Genclik ve Spor Kulubu
Ferdi

Genlik Hizmetleri ve Spor
Bulcukspor

Gsimk

Tosya Genclik Spor ve Izcilik
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC

Men

Women Total

Competitors

Officials

Total

KST4
KST5
MAN1
MAN2
MER1
MER2
MUG
MUG2
SAK
SAM1
SAM2
SAM3
Sivi
SIiv2
TOK1
TRB
YLV1
YLV2

Tosya Belediye Spor
Kastamonu Bolge

Il Genclik Spor Kulubu

I Emniyet Polis Gucu

Nokta Okculuk Mersin

Alp Okculuk

Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu
Mugla Belediye Spor
Sakarya Cimnastik Kulubu
Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK
Canik Genclik Spor Kulubu
Ferdi

Sivas Genclik Spor Kulubu
Ferdi

Tokat Genclik Spor

Ferdi

Yalova Genclik Hizmetleri SK
Ferdi
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NUMBER OF ENTRIES BY EVENT
Event No. Athletes No. Countries No. Teams
Recurve Men 151 51 27
Recurve Women 79 31 16
Compound Men 104 40 19
Compound Women 53 24 10
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ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
AFN1 AFJIM ISCI Hakki 26 Jun 1998 032D Compound Men
OZBINAR Fatma Sener 044B Compound Women
YUKSEL Hale 05Jun 1973  045B Compound Women
AFN2 KOCATEPE AGGUNLU Tekin Bartu 26 Feb 2014 028A Compound Men
COBAN Nur Seda 09 Aug 1999 047D Compound Women
TOPRAKCI Gunay 01 Sep 1967 026A Compound Men
TOPRAKCI Sena Raziye 05 Jan 2000 046D Compound Women
YURTTAKAL Turgay Fatih 29 May 2000 027A Compound Men
AKS1 AKSARAY GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU ARAZ Suleyman 025B Compound Men
ARSLAN Ebru 040D Compound Women
DEMIR Oguzhan 024B Compound Men
KABAKAS Elif 038D Compound Women
KOC Miyase Merve 039D Compound Women
OZDOGAN Yaren 037D Compound Women
YAVUZ Muammer 023B Compound Men
AKS2 AKADEMI SPOR KULUBU DEMIR Muzaffer Emre 01 May 1999 031C Recurve Men
DEMIR Osman 01 Feb 1999 030C Recurve Men
GOKMEN Selma 22 Sep 1995 068A Recurve Women
TURKOGLU Salim 27 Aug 1997 029C Recurve Men
ANK1 SENOK OKCULUK IHTISAS S.K. ALITKAN Oguz 23 Apr 1996  015A Recurve Men
BASBUG Ahmet Melih 31 Aug 1991 012C Compound Men
BASBUG Aydin 30 Aug 1966  015C Compound Men
BASKURT Taner 20 Feb 1986 016C Compound Men
DAG Hakan Umut 13 Aug 1999 013C Compound Men
KARAKUS Mehmet Akif 22 Jul 1997 017A Recurve Men
KIZILCI Mithatcan 26 Apr 1996  020A Recurve Men
OGUZ Mustafa Sakir 16 Mar 1997  016A Recurve Men
OSKAY Ferudun 14 May 1968 019A Recurve Men
OZDEMIR Irem llayda 30 Nov 1998 053B Recurve Women
OZTURK Aybuke 19 Feb 1998 054B Recurve Women
POLAT Irem 23 Aug 2001  055B Recurve Women
SALMAN Feyza Nur 12 Mar 1999  056B Recurve Women
YIGITBAS Metin 25Jan 1975 018A Recurve Men
ANK10 ANKARA BOLGE AKCAN Beril 01 Jan 1997 051B Recurve Women
BAYAR Hatice 27 Mar 1975  048B Recurve Women
GOZEK Ogulcan 03 May 1994 041B Recurve Men
KALAY Ozlem Hacer 01 May 1974 049B Recurve Women
LELOGLU Ugur Murat 14 Nov 1967 042C Recurve Men
POLAT Oguzhan 03 Apr 1975 013B Recurve Men
ANK11 ANKARA BOLGE HIZARCIOGLU Hatice Nil 20 Aug 1968 046B Compound Women
KOCAMAN Gizem 12 Mar 1988 048C Compound Women
KUCUKKAYALAR Songul 10 Apr 1979 047B Compound Women
ANK2 ANKARA OKCULUK IHTISAS S.K. ARBAK Sibel 01Jan 1972 050D Recurve Women
AYCAN Fatma Buket 01 Jan 1997 053D Recurve Women
DONMEZ Onur 01Jan 1991 024D Recurve Men
DURUKAN Bugrahan 07 Apr 1998 022B Compound Men
ERDEM Mert 01 Jan 1989 023D Recurve Men
ERKUS Emre 26 Dec 1998 020B Compound Men
HABERAL Elif Deniz 02 Sep 1994 051D Recurve Women
KAHRAMAN Serkan 30 Nov 1971  021B Compound Men
KANTAYV Zeynep 04 May 1996 052D Recurve Women
KOCKAR Ayhan 01 Jan 1963 019B Compound Men
KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc 08 Jul 1978 020D Recurve Men
KURUS Ahmet Mert 01Jun 1995 022D Recurve Men
SAHIN Ahmet Ayberk 30Jun 1994 021D Recurve Men
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NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
ANK3 FERDI AKSOQY Vedat 20 Mar 1988  014A Recurve Men
DISHE Ahsen 16 Feb 1987 052B Recurve Women
NARIN Hidir 14 Aug 1978 012B Recurve Men
OZTURK Nurdan 22 Sep 1978  050B Recurve Women
SAVAS Sadik 16 Aug 1987 014B Recurve Men
ANK4 UMITKOY OKCULUK [HTISAS S.K. BOZ Ekin 01 May 1995 060D Recurve Women
UNAL Zeynep lIsilsu 01 May 1994 059D Recurve Women
YIGITER Zehra ECE 03 May 1991 058D Recurve Women
ANKS5 YILDIRIM OKCULUK IHTISAS S.K. BASPINAR Doga Can 22Jun 1999 017D Recurve Men
ERDOGAN Cenk 21 Aug 1999 018D Recurve Men
GARIP Mert 15 Apr 1999 012D Compound Men
GOKMEN Ipek 12 Jan 2001  044C Compound Women
GULLUOGLU Ismail 29 Oct 1983 036B Compound Men
GURDAL Arif Osman 30 Sep 1985 013D Recurve Men
KAPLAN Ibrahim 05 Dec 1972 011D Compound Men
KARAGOZ Mehmet Akif 19 Nov 2001 014D Compound Men
OZTAS Sena 31 May 1995 045C Compound Women
SADIOGLU Cise Pelin 07 Jun 1999 064C Recurve Women
SOLAKOGLU Mert 04 Jul 1994 010D Compound Men
TOSUN Usame 19 Nov 1977 016D Recurve Men
UNER Menderes 01Jan 1962 013D Compound Men
YILDIRIM Ege 03 May 1999 019D Recurve Men
YILDIRIM Emine 01 Jan 1972 046C Compound Women
YILDIRIM Tunahan 01Jan 1999 015D Compound Men
ANK9 CANKAYA OKCULUK IHTISAS SK AKCAM Omer 29 Jul 1993  005A Recurve Men
AKTEPE Kursat 310ct1972 011A Recurve Men
CEVIK Zekiye 14 Aug 1985 048A Compound Women
DALAMAN Tuna 11 Oct 1997 013A Recurve Men
HAMURCUOGLU Esra 25 May 1994 062D Recurve Women
KARA Tugba Kezban 12 Mar 1982 061D Recurve Women
KARGACI Burak 30 Apr 1997  007A Recurve Men
KUTLU Rafet Tunga Tegin 20Jun 1996 031D Compound Men
OZMEN Yarkin 29Jun 1998 010A Recurve Men
PUNAR Mehmet Ozgen 05Jan 1998 008A Recurve Men
SAKARYA Yilmaz 22 Aug 1950 006A Recurve Men
TEZEL Onur 23 Aug 1997 012A Recurve Men
YARAMIS Onur 16 Oct 1998  009A Recurve Men
ANT1 AKDENIZ OKCULUK EGITIM AYDOGMUS Esen 049C Recurve Women
BIRCAN Meltem 052C Recurve Women
DENIZALP Ceren 051C Recurve Women
EGEMEN Cigdem 053C Recurve Women
INAN Bugrahan 027D Recurve Men
KUM Bengisu 048C Recurve Women
SARACOGLU Burak 026D Recurve Men
TIMARTAS Deniz 025D Recurve Men
UYSAL Janset 050C Recurve Women
ANT2 ANTALYA OKCULUK IHTISAS SK ELVEREN Ezgi 054D Recurve Women
ESEN Gulsah 057D Recurve Women
KURT Oguzhan 031B Compound Men
TAMER Basar 043C Recurve Men
TASCIOGLU Elif Nur 055D Recurve Women
YURTBAHAR Ece 056D Recurve Women
ANT3 ELITE SPOR KULUBU DOKUZER Dilba 064A Recurve Women
MEKIK Gulsum 065A Recurve Women
SAVRAN Baran 040D Recurve Men
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NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event
ANT4 VEDAT ERBAY SPOR AKADEMISI ACILAN Ozgur 032C Recurve Men
COSKUOGLU Engin 034C Recurve Men
ELMACI Ali Can 033C Recurve Men
ANT5 FERDI BALCI Burcak Damla 045D Compound Women
CETINKAYA Erdem 036D Recurve Men
DOGAN Demet 044D Compound Women
HAMARAT Abdullah Bilge 037D Recurve Men
ANT6 EKOL GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU KOLAY Tayfun 027C Recurve Men
KOR Enes Can 026C Recurve Men
OZTURK T. Bogac 025C Recurve Men
SIPAHI H. Mehmet 028C Recurve Men
ANT7 ANADOLU GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU SUCU Erdem 041D Recurve Men
AYD1 FERDI GUNDAY Omer 035D Compound Men
UZUNTAS Arzu 050A Compound Women
YALDIZ Mutlu 039D Recurve Men
AYD2 DIDIM BELEDIYE SPOR KULUBU AYDEMIR Ebru 064B Recurve Women
SAVASCI Seray 063B Recurve Women
BAL  BALIKESIR GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU CANFES Efrahim 250ct 1986 021B Recurve Men
OCAK Muharrem 28 Aug 1994 023B Recurve Men
YASA Emre 24 Jul 1996  022B Recurve Men
YILDIZ Ogun 024B Recurve Men
BOL1 FERDI ERKUS Kadir 040B Recurve Men
BOL2 GENCLIK MERKEZI SPOR KULUBU BULUT Ahmet Burak 034A Recurve Men
ERENLER Erim Osman 033A Recurve Men
OZBOSTANCI Melih 032A Recurve Men
BOL3 POLIS SPOR GUCU BAYAZIT Burcu 30 Apr 1995 068B Recurve Women
OZEN Ozgur 29 Apr 1976  039A Recurve Men
BUR  BURSA OKCULUK SPOR KULUBU ADIKTI Volkan 035A Recurve Men
AFIYET Yasar 022C Compound Men
DURAK Fatih 036A Recurve Men
GUNEL Huseyin 019C Compound Men
KESER Mustafa 021C Compound Men
YAZICI Goker Ahmet 020C Compound Men
CAN2 GELIBOLU OKCULUK SPOR KULUBU CETINBILEK Benar 12 Sep 1996  029A Compound Men
CAN3 GELIBOLU YARIMADA SPOR KULUBU ALTINTAS Goksel 07 Aug 2000 019A Compound Men
ATA Kerem 10 Dec 1998 022A Compound Men
CAN Sabri 021A Compound Men
KIZILTAN Atahan Nuri 30 Jun 1999  020A Compound Men
MARAS Aygul 02 Aug 1974 048D Compound Women
CAN4 GELIBOLU TROYA OKCULUK SK LACIN Behlulsina Dogukan 14 Jan 2000 043B Recurve Men
ZARZIK Koray 19 Mar 1999 032B Compound Men
CAN6 BIGA OKCULUK SPOR KULUBU EKIZ Dincer 16 Nov 1972  031A Compound Men
CAN7 CANAKKALE BOLGE AKDAG Aykut 12 Mar 1992  035A Compound Men
ARTIRAN Mine 10 Sep 1996 068D Recurve Women
DURDABAK Ceren 17 May 1999 066A Recurve Women
KORKMAZ Bulent 05 Mar 1975  032A Compound Men
MARAS Serdar Bortay 02 Feb 2000 030A Compound Men
YALCINKAYA Mine 20 Apr 1991  067A Recurve Women
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NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

DEN1 HALK EGITIM MERKEZI GSK BACAK Ahmet 04 May 1989  027C Compound Men
COKAK Beste Gulen 28Jan 1995 065C Recurve Women
KURUCAN Huseyin Aykan 09 Jun 1994 028C Compound Men
SEHIT Ozhan Alp 05Jul 1999 041A Recurve Men
YAKALI Munevver 20Jan 1995 049A Compound Women
YAKALI Samet Can 28 Sep 1996  026C Compound Men

DEN2 FERDI DEGIRMENCI Muhammet 01Jan 1993 037A Recurve Men
TURKYILMAZ Melike 04 Oct 1997 065B Recurve Women
UGRAS Aykut 10 Apr 1993  038A Recurve Men

DEN3 GENCLIK HIZMETLERI VE SPOR K. TURAN Murat 27 Apr 1975 018A Compound Men
YORULMAZ Abdullah 15 Apr 1983  044A Recurve Men

DYB  DIYARBAKIR GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU ASLAN Delil 034A Compound Men

EDR1 EDIRNE OKCULUK SPOR KULUBU ISBILIR Taner 033B Recurve Men
SUGETIREN Ugurcan 034B Recurve Men
UGURLU Enes 032B Recurve Men

EDR2 GENCLIK HIZMETLERI VE S.K. CIMENLIK Busra Nur 062C Recurve Women
DERTLI Kezban 063C Recurve Women
YAKA Sena 061C Recurve Women

ELZ GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU BULUT Metehan 22 Aug 1995 015B Recurve Men
CAKICI M. Samet 27 Mar 1999 019B Recurve Men
FIRAT Alptekin 21 Feb 1997 016B Recurve Men
GUNES Hamza 02 Aug 1993 020B Recurve Men
KOSE A. Usame 29 Mar 1997 018B Recurve Men
KOZAN Y. Tolunay 27 Mar 1999  017B Recurve Men

ERZ1 ERZURUM OKCULUK IHTISAS SK DONMEZ Hakan 015A Compound Men
FIRAT Mustafa 011C Compound Men
HANCI Dogan 014A Compound Men
HANCI Hasan Basri o1oC Compound Men
OZKAN Omer Cihat 016A Compound Men
SULUMER Erol 009C Compound Men

ERZ3 ERZURUM BOLGE AGUNLU Savas 040A Recurve Men
GULSES Halil Ibrahim 038B Recurve Men
KORKMAZ Zafer 037B Recurve Men

ESK  ANADOLU UNIVERSITESI BENEK Duygu Ece 10 May 1997 043B Compound Women
DALAR Mustafa Murat 06 Apr 1992 032C Compound Men
GOKCE Mehmet Ertugrul 16 Feb 1987 042B Recurve Men
OZTEKIN Osman 18 Oct 1993 031C Compound Men
SUZER Ayse Bera 01Jan 1996 041B Compound Women
YENER Cansu 03 Sep 1993  042B Compound Women

HTY FERDI SU Sahin 01 Dec 1992 034C Compound Men

ISP1 BOLGESPOR CETINER Fatma 08 Dec 1999 062B Recurve Women
SULDUR Bilge 04 Jan 1998 061B Recurve Women
UNSAL Begunhan Elif 04 Jan 1993 060B Recurve Women
UREM M. Salih 15Jan 2000 028A Recurve Men
UREM Yahya D. 13Jan 1999 025A Recurve Men
YAYLA Gokhan 04 Sep 1999 027A Recurve Men
YURUK Huseyin 01Jan 1994  026A Recurve Men

ISP2  FERDI KOSAR Erdi 01 Sep 1989 033D Compound Men

AR_C32E Report Created: 26 Jun 2014 12:48 Page 11/65

SPORTOTO



& -~y
. ;/\ .%'

V

o GENCLIK VE 570 13’

L

T 2426 Jun 2014 g

Antalya 2014 Buydukler Turkiye Sampiyonasi

L

-

-0
TS

£

ENTRIES BY COUNTRY

NOC Country Name Date of Birth Back No. Event

IST1T DEMKA OKCULUK ARSLAN Busra 19 Oct 1994  058A Recurve Women
BILICI Deniz 19 Jun 1977  057A Recurve Women
BURSALI Sevinc 01 Jan 1978 039B Compound Women
CAGIRAN Evren 14 Feb 1993 023A Compound Men
CAN Bahadir 05 Aug 1999  025A Compound Men
CAN Batuhan 05 Aug 1999 011C Recurve Men
DAGITMAZ Kubilay 28 Apr 1998  008C Recurve Men
DAL Meic 24 Oct 2000  024A Compound Men
GERCELMAN Dussel 28 Oct 1997  056A Recurve Women
GUCLU Simge 01 Dec 1998 038B Compound Women
GUREL Alper 28 Dec 1983 012C Recurve Men
NIZAM Bartu 09 Sep 1997 010C Recurve Men
ORAL Sinan 24 Jan 1999  005C Recurve Men
SEVINDIK Dilara 31 Jul 2000 040B Compound Women
SEVINDIK Selvi Yagmur 22 Apr 1998  055A Recurve Women
TOPKARCI Begum 13 Jul 2000 037B Compound Women
TUNCMAN M. Can 06 May 1991  007C Recurve Men
TUNCMAN Onur 26 Jul 1990 009C Recurve Men
YALVAC Cemal 08 Jan 1982 006C Recurve Men

IST2 FERDI OZKAL Hulya 16 May 1968 066C Recurve Women

IST3  ISTANBUL OKCULUK GENCLIK SK AKINCI Burak 22 Oct 1997 013B Compound Men
ARSLAN Sehriban Sewval 30 Aug 1996 058B Recurve Women
AYGAN Erdogan 009B Compound Men
BALCI Murat 06 Jul 1997 011B Compound Men
BASAK Mehmet Emre 29 Sep 1981  011A Compound Men
BOLUKBASI Eern Erhan 15 Aug 1997 015B Compound Men
CORMAN Levent 06 Apr 1977 012B Compound Men
DINCER Mert 13 Mar 1995 014B Compound Men
GAZOZ Mete 08 Jun 1999 026B Recurve Men
ONUK Hasan Talha 27 Nov 1997 028B Recurve Men
ORAL Hakan 01 Jul 1996  009A Compound Men
OZON Selin Su 20 Dec 1998 049D Compound Women
OZON Yavuz Hakan 11 Jun 1968 013A Compound Men
PEKERKAN Arda 15Jul 1998 025B Recurve Men
SAHIN Yavuz Ali 15Jan 2000 016B Compound Men
SEFUNC Isil 07 Jul 1999 059B Recurve Women
SENTURK Eda 28Jan 1991 057B Recurve Women
TAHMAZ Perkin 12 May 1999 027B Recurve Men
TANDOGAN Baris 07 Sep 1997 010A Compound Men
UCARSU Emre 12 Nov 1989 010B Compound Men
YILDIRIM Ahmet Arda 012A Compound Men

IST4  OKCULAR VAKFI SPOR KULUBU ALICI Ozgur Can 020D Compound Men
CETINKAYA Tamay Can 022A Recurve Men
EMEKLI Cihat 021A Recurve Men
ERKUT Sercan 019D Compound Men
ILGUN Banu Beyhan 037C Compound Women
KAYA Sena 040C Compound Women
KIRMIZITAS Enes 023A Recurve Men
KOSE Elanur 039C Compound Women
OZKAN Yunus Emre 024A Recurve Men
SAGLAM Evrim 038C Compound Women
SAGLAM Sakir 021D Compound Men
SAHIN Halil Ibrahim 016D Compound Men

ISTS OKSPOR CAGALAYAN Kivanc Ates 035B Recurve Men
ERKAN Hale 060A Recurve Women
MILETLI Kemal Sait 036B Recurve Men
POSTACI Sureyya 059A Recurve Women
YILMAZ Ferahnur 061A Recurve Women

IST6  ONCU GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU AVSAR Ergul 043A Recurve Men
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IST7  MARMARA OKCULUK SPOR KULUBU DEMIR Umut Melih 030B Recurve Men
GUNAYDIN Emre 031B Recurve Men
KEZER Sinan 029B Recurve Men
PEKPOSTALCI Ece 064D Recurve Women
YENIER Naci 051B Compound Men
IST8  TCMB END MES LIS SPOR KLUBU AKTUG Burak 031D Recurve Men
ERDEN Halim Mert 032D Recurve Men
KILIC Erdogan 033D Recurve Men
IST9 ISTANBUL BOLGE ASLAN Elif 063D Recurve Women
INCE Gamze 062A Recurve Women
SURUCU Zeynep 063A Recurve Women
1ZM1  1ZMIR BUYUKSEHIR BELEDIYESI SK  AKTUNA Aybuke 051A Recurve Women
ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 053A Recurve Women
BESKEN llke 054A Recurve Women
CINAR Sermet 009D Recurve Men
CORBA Yusuf 007D Recurve Men
ELMAAGACLI Demir 033B Compound Men
ERGIN Damla 24 Nov 1982  049A Recurve Women
ERTOK Ugur Firtina 006D Recurve Men
GUNERI Muhammed Bilal 011D Recurve Men
LOKLUOGLU Begul 10 Jun 1985 048A Recurve Women
ORBAY Hasan 010D Recurve Men
UGUR Tuana 052A Recurve Women
YANGOZ Ali Osman 008D Recurve Men
YAVUZ Kivilcim 050A Recurve Women
YILMAZ Yagiz 005D Recurve Men
1ZM2  FERDI GULACAR lbrahim Ethem 034D Recurve Men
KARAMUSTAFA Gokhan Firat 035D Recurve Men
KAY1 ERCIYER OKCULUK SPOR KULUBU COSKUN Ecem Cansu 31 Aug 1994 047C Compound Women
ESKICI Osman 05 Sep 1994 041C Recurve Men
KAY4 KAYSERI OKCULUK OGULTEKIN Hediye 08 May 1976  047A Compound Women
KAY5 KAYSERI BOLGE DAVARCI Ali 23 May 1994 030D Compound Men
DERNEKLI Furkan 09 Jul 1997 036A Compound Men
YUCE Evren 21 Sep 1980 029D Compound Men
KMN  KARAMAN GENCLIK VE SPOR KULUBU DIKER Sevval 06 May 1997 049C Compound Women
KOZAN H. Huseyin 01 Apr1998 023C Compound Men
OZKAN Ahmet 08 Aug 1997 025C Compound Men
TKDEMIR A. Turgut 02 Sep 1997  024C Compound Men
KMN1 FERDI UMUTLU Fatih Ceyhun 16 Sep 1985 034B Compound Men
KOC GENLIK HIZMETLERI VE SPOR YILMAZ Mustafa 01 Sep 1974 036C Compound Men
KON1 BULCUKSPOR BAYIR Ibrahim 16 Jul 1981 013C Recurve Men
KILIC Ali 20 Sep 1989 018C Recurve Men
OZAYAZ Yusuf 11 Feb 1980 016C Recurve Men
SIGIRCI Imran 10Jul 1981 015C Recurve Men
SIMSIR Ahmet Halit 28 Sep 1993 017C Recurve Men
UYAR Yilmaz 16 Mar 1980 019C Recurve Men
KST1 GSIMK CINGOZ Ulas 11 Oct 1994 028D Compound Men
COMEZ Emre 01 Feb 1994 027D Compound Men
DEMIR Cagatay 19 Apr 1995 026D Compound Men
TIRYAKIOGLU Busra 05 Sep 1997 049B Compound Women
KST3 TOSYA GENCLIK SPOR VE IZCILIK KALEM Basaran 01 Jan 1997 039B Recurve Men
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KST4 TOSYA BELEDIYE SPOR KALEM Cagalayan 01 Jan 1997 035C Compound Men
KST5 KASTAMONU BOLGE CIKRIKCI Al 15 Aug 1996 034D Compound Men
SEN Taha Yasin 10 Mar 1998  029C Compound Men
YUZBASIOGLU Fatih 27 Jul 1998 030C Compound Men
MAN1 IL GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU GOKALP Nesibe Busranur 21 Feb 1997 041D Compound Women
METECAN Makbule Dilagah 17 Sep 1997 043D Compound Women
SANCAK Husna Nur 30Jun 1998 042D Compound Women
SUMER Ali Deniz 29 Sep 1989  040C Recurve Men
MAN2 IL EMNIYET POLIS GUCU AVCU Yanki 04 Jul 1999 027B Compound Men
EROL Ahmet 17 Jan 1997 028B Compound Men
KELEBEK Yusuf 11 Dec 1981 042D Recurve Men
YUKSEL Kadir 310ct 1997 026B Compound Men
MER1 NOKTA OKCULUK MERSIN  AKCINAR Aleyna 042C Compound Women
DEMIR Betul 043C Compound Women
DINCER Ecem 041C Compound Women
MER2 ALP OKCULUK AKCAN Ozge Nur 044A Compound Women
DERYA Orhan 030A Recurve Men
GOCEN Erdal 035B Compound Men
OVACIK Cezmi 029A Recurve Men
POLAT Emine 042A Compound Women
SAHIN Sedef 065D Recurve Women
SOY Asena 043A Compound Women
TEMEL Onur Kaan 031A Recurve Men
MUG MUGLA GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU AKCAY Salih 19 Mar 1986  018B Compound Men
AKPINAR Tolga Fergan 18 Feb 1997 036C Recurve Men
ALP Cennet Busra 15 Mar 1999 066B Recurve Women
BOSTAN Yesim 24 May 1995 041A Compound Women
CIFTCI Emine 150ct 1991 039A Compound Women
EREN Taner 28 Nov 1984 017B Compound Men
HANEY Buse Basak 30 Nov 2000 037A Compound Women
KARA Muammer Ayberk 06 Sep 1997 035C Recurve Men
SALGIN Ayse 15 Mar 1990 038A Compound Women
SENOCAK Vildan 03 Feb 1971  040A Compound Women
MUG2 MUGLA BELEDIYE SPOR TESOZER Semra 048B Compound Women
SAK  SAKARYA CIMNASTIK KULUBU ALDEMIR Arda 020C Recurve Men
DOGAN Ozlem 057C Recurve Women
GUNDUZ Oguzhan 024C Recurve Men
KIRSEVER Kerem 022C Recurve Men
KURUBACAK Begum 056C Recurve Women
OZKAN Irem 054C Recurve Women
TARHAN Yunus Emre 021C Recurve Men
UNLU Bekir 023C Recurve Men
YILDIZ llayda 055C Recurve Women
SAM1 SAMSUN OKCULUK GENCLIK SK AYDIN Berat 005B Recurve Men
AYDIN Cagatay 010B Recurve Men
BOZLAR Fatih 006B Recurve Men
DEMIRAL Cevdet Dincer 011B Recurve Men
GUMRUKCU Aybuke 060C Recurve Women
PULAT Gonul 059C Recurve Women
PULAT Semiha 058C Recurve Women
SEREN Eyup Ensar 008B Recurve Men
TOKUSOGLU Orkun Ege 009B Recurve Men
ULUSOY Mustafa Rasit 007B Recurve Men
SAM2 CANIK GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU COSKUN Gulnaz Busranur 067D Recurve Women
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SAM3 FERDI OZDEMIR Ahmet 030B Compound Men
OZDEMIR Harun Yusuf 029B Compound Men
SIV1  SIVAS GENCLIK SPOR KULUBU BEYSUN Hilal Ceren 28 Apr 1998 067C Recurve Women
SIV2 FERDI OZKAN Sedat 23 Apr 1968 038D Recurve Men
TOK1 TOKAT GENCLIK SPOR BEREKET Burak 029D Recurve Men
CELIK Ahmet 028D Recurve Men
DOGAN Toprak Sahan 030D Recurve Men
TRB  FERDI SIVRIKAYA Hamza Hakki 09 Oct 1998 037C Recurve Men
YILMAZ Muahmmet 21 Feb 1994 038C Recurve Men
YLV1 YALOVA GENCLIK HIZMETLERI SK AK Recep Merih 022D Compound Men
ANAS Nihan Begum 046A Compound Women
ILBAN Yigitalp 025D Compound Men
ILERI Kubilay 023D Compound Men
KURTKAYASI Elif 045A Compound Women
ORUC Furkan 024D Compound Men
YLV2 FERDI CIFTCI Ekrem Ersin 042A Recurve Men
MUTLU Turan 051A Compound Men
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1 CINAR Sermet IZM1  [miBuyukSehirBeledijesi S~ 648 /01 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 6 6 6 T.9

2 DEMIRAL Cevdet Dincer SAM1 SamsunOkculuk Gencik K~ 644 /03 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 7 6 5 T8

3 TOKUSOGLU Orkun Ege SAM1  Samsun Okculuk GenclkSK -~ 621 /12 6 6 6 6 6 2 6

4 CORBA Yusuf IZM1  [miBuyukSehir Belediesi Sk~ 612 /15 6 6 7 6 6 4 2

5 BOZLAR Fatih SAM1  Samsun Okculuk Genelk Sk~ 644 /04 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 5 (138)

6 CAN Batuhan IST1 Demka Okculuk 601 /23 7 6 6 6 5 (123)

7 OZEN Ozgur BOL3 Polis Spor Gucu 579 /40 6 6 6 7 4 (127)

8 GUNERI Muhammed Bilal 1ZM21 [z BuyukSehirBelediyesi Sk~ 630 /06 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 1 (105)

9 CANFES Efrahim BAL  Balikesir Genclk SporKuou 576 /41 6 7 6 1

9 ERDEM Mert ANK2  AKARAOKCULUKIHTISASSK. 571 /46 6 6 6 0

9 ERENLER Erim Osman BOL2 GenclikMerkezi Sporkubu 561 /54 6 6 6 2

9 GOKCE Mehmet Ertugrul ESK  Anadolu Universitesi 595 /28 7 6 6 4

9 KIRSEVER Kerem SAK  Sakarya Cimnastik Kuuou ~ 615 /13 6 6 6 4

9 KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc  ANK2 AARAOKCULUKIRTISASSK. 611 /16 6 6 7 4

9 ORBAY Hasan IZM1  [miBuyukSehirBelediyesi K~ 599 /26 7 7 7 2

9 TEZEL Onur ANKO  Cankaya Okculuk Infisas K~ 646 /02 -Bye- Bye- 6 5

17 ALITKAN Oguz ANKI1  SENOKOKCULUKIHTISASSK. 560 /57 6 6 5

17 AYDIN Berat SAM1  Samsun Okculuk Genelk SK -~ 630 /08 -Bye- -Bye- 2

17 AYDIN Cagatay SAM1  Samsun Okculuk GenclkSK -~ 633 /05 -Bye- Bye- 4

17 BULUT Metehan ELZ  Genclkve SporKulubu 594 /30 6 7 0

17 DAGITMAZ Kubilay IST1 Demka Okculuk 603 /21 6 6 0

17 DALAMAN Tuna ANKO  Cankaya Okculuk Infisas K~ 554 /62 6 6 2

17 FIRAT Alptekin ELZ  Genclkve SporKuubu 584 /36 6 6 0

17 GULACAR lbrahim Ethem 1ZM2 Ferdi 610 /18 6 6 1

17 KOLAY Tayfun ANT6 EKOL Genclik Spor Kuubu 583 /38 6 6 5

17 KURUS Ahmet Mert ANK2  AKARAOKCULUKHTISASSK. 589 /33 6 6 0

17 OZBOSTANCI Melih BOL2 GenclikMerkezi SporKubu 572 /43 6 7 4

17 UGURLU Enes EDR1  Edime Okculuk SporKubu 630 /07 -Bye- -Bye- 3

17 UREM M. Salih ISP1 Bolgespor 588 /34 6 6 0

17 YANGOZ Ali Osman IZM1  [mirBuyukSehir Belediesi S~ 610 /17 6 7 3

17 YASA Emre BAL  Balikesir Genclk SporKuibu 606 /20 6 6 5

17 YILDIRIM Ege ANKS5  VIDRMOKCULUKHTISASSK. 626 /10 6 6 4

33 AKCAM Omer ANKO  Cankaya Okculuk Infisas K~ 546 /69 6 0

33 AKTUG Burak IST8  TembEndMesLisSporKiubu 606 /19 6 5

33 BEREKET Burak TOK1 Tokat Genclik Spor 592 /31 6 5

33 ERDEN Halim Mert IST8  TembEndMesLisSporKibu 571 /45 6 4

33 ERKUS Kadir BOL1 Ferdi 560 /58 6 0

33 ERTOK Ugur Firtina IZM2  [zmirBuyukSefir Belediyesi Sk~ 594 /29 6 2

33 ESKICI Osman KAY1 Erciyer Okculuk SporKubu 603 /22 6 3

33 GAZOZ Mete IST3  Istanbul Okeuluk Genclk K~ 599 /25 6 2

33 INAN Bugrahan ANTL Akdeniz Okculuk Egitim 544 /71 6 4

33 ISBILIR Taner EDRZ1  Edime Okculuk SporKuubu 583 /37 6 4

33 KELEBEK Yusuf MAN2 Il Emniyet Polis Gucu 566 /49 6 2

33 LACIN Behlulsina Dogukan CAN4  Gelibolu Troya Okculk SK -~ 568 /47 6 2

33 MILETLI Kemal Sait ISTS Okspor 566 /48 6 3

33 OZKAN Yunus Emre IST4  Okcular Vakfi SporKulou 489 /04 6 2

33 POLAT Oguzhan ANK10 Ankara Bolge 600 /24 6 1

33 PUNAR Mehmet Ozgen ANK9 Cankaya Okculuk lntisas K~ 554 /61 6 2

33 SAKARYA Yilmaz ANKO  Cankaya Okculuk Infisas Sk~ 579 /39 6 1

33 SUGETIREN Ugurcan EDR1  Edime Okculuk SporKuubu 557 /60 6 2

33 TOSUN Usame ANKS YIDRMOKCUUKIHTISASSK. 591 /32 6 0

33 TUNCMAN M. Can IST1 Demka Okculuk 596 /27 6 0

33 ULUSOY Mustafa Rasit SAM1  Samsun Okculuk Genclk Sk~ 615 /14 6 4

33 UREM Yahya D. ISP1 Bolgespor 585 /35 6 3

33 YIGITBAS Metin ANKI1  SENOKOKCULUKIHTISASSK. 553 /63 6 0

33 YILMAZ Yagiz IZM2  [zmirBuyukSehir Belediyesi Sk~ 621 /11 6 4

57 ACILAN Ozgur ANT4  Vedat Erbay Spor Akademiss 490 /03 0

57 AKPINAR Tolga Fergan MUG  MuglaGenclk SporKuubu 562 /53 0

57 AKTEPE Kursat ANKO  Cankaya Okculuk Infisas SK -~ 519 /91 4

57 ALDEMIR Arda SAK  Sakarya Cimnastk Kubu 551 /65 2

57 BULUT Ahmet Burak BOL2 GenclikMerkezi SporKubu 542 /75 2

57 CAGALAYAN Kivanc Ates IST5 Okspor 543 /72 0

57 CAKICI M. Samet ELZ  Genclkve SporKuubu 526 /84 0

57 CETINKAYA Tamay Can 1ST4  Okeular Vakii SporKuubu 501 /98 0
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57 COSKUOGLU Engin ANT4  Vedat Erbay Spor Akademisis 560 /56 0

57 DEGIRMENCI Muhammet DEN2 Ferdi 511 /94 0

57 DEMIR Umut Melih IST7  Mamara Okcultk Sporkubu 537 /79 2

57 DERYA Orhan MER2 Alp Okculuk 538 /78 2

57 DONMEZ Onur ANK2  AKARAOKCULUKIHTISASSK. 526 /86 0

57 EMEKLI Cihat IST4  Okcular Vakfi SporKuiu 491 /02 0

57 GOZEK Ogulcan ANK10 Ankara Bolge 520 /89 2

57 GULSES Halil Ibrahim ERZ3 Erzurum Bolge 493 /01 0

57 GUNAYDIN Emre IST7  Mamara Okcultk Sporkuu 530 /82 0

57 GUNDUZ Oguzhan SAK  Sakarya Cimnastik Kuubu 548 /66 2

57 GUREL Alper IST1 Demka Okculuk 527 /83 0

57 KARAKUS Mehmet Akif ANKZ1 SENOKOKCULUKIHTISASSK. 545 /70 2

57 KARAMUSTAFA Gokhan Firat 1ZM2  Ferdi 539 /76 4

57 KARGACI Burak ANKO  Cankaya Okculuk Infsas SK -~ 525 /87 1

57 KEZER Sinan IST7  Mamara Okeuuk SporKubu 508 /95 0

57 KILIC Erdogan IST8  TembEndMesLisSporKibu 547 /68 0

57 KIRMIZITAS Enes IST4  Okcular Vakfi SporKulou 520 /90 1

57 KORKMAZ Zafer ERZ3 Erzurum Bolge 571 /44 4

57 KOZAN Y. Tolunay ELZ  Genclkve SporKulubu 543 /73 0

57 NIZAM Bartu IST1 Demka Okculuk 562 /52 4

57 OCAK Muharrem BAL  Balikesir Genclk SporKuou 628 /09 0

57 OGUZ Mustafa Sakir ANKIL  SENOKOKCULUKIHTISAS SK. 548 /67 2

57 ONUK Hasan Talha IST3  Istanbul Okeuluk Genclk K~ 502 /97 0

57 ORAL Sinan IST1 Demka Okculuk 502 /96 2

57 OZAYAZ Yusuf KON1 Bulcukspor 500 /99 0

57 OZTURK T. Bogac ANTG6  EKOL Genclik SporKubu 518 /92 2

57 PEKERKAN Arda IST3  Istanbul Okculuk Genclk Sk~ 532 /81 0

57 SARACOGLU Burak ANTL Akdeniz Okculuk Egim 563 /50 2

57 SEHIT Ozhan Alp DEN1 HakEgiimMerkezZiGSK 563 /51 5

57 SEREN Eyup Ensar SAML  Samsun Okculuk Genelk K~ 560 /55 2

57 SUCU Erdem ANT7  Anadolu Genclik Spor Kubu 552 /64 5

57 TAHMAZ Perkin IST3  Istanbul Okculuk Genclk K~ 495 /00 2

57 TARHAN Yunus Emre SAK  SakaryaCimnastk Kuubu 526 /85 1

57 TIMARTAS Deniz ANTL Akdeniz Okculuk Egitm 543 /74 2

57 TUNCMAN Onur IST1 Demka Okculuk 574 /42 2

57 UNLU Bekir SAK  Sakarya Cimnastk Kuubu 518 /93 0

57 YARAMIS Onur ANK9  Cankaya Okeuluk Infisas Sk~ 533 /80 0

57 YILDIZ Ogun BAL  Balikesir Genclk SporKuou 559 /59 2

57 YORULMAZ Abdullah DEN3  Genclk Hzmetlerive Spork. 522 /88 4

57 YURUK Huseyin ISP1 Bolgespor 538 177 2

105 OZMEN Yarkin ANKO  Cankaya Okculuk Infisas SK -~ 485 /05

106 OSKAY Ferudun ANKZL  SENOKOKCULUK HTISASSK. 475 /06

107 GURDAL Arif Osman ANK5  VIDRMOKCULUKHTISASSK. 474 /07

108 GUNES Hamza ELZ  Genclkve SporKulubu 472 /08

109 DOGAN Toprak Sahan ~ TOK1 Tokat Genclik Spor 468 /09

110 CETINKAYA Erdem ANT5 Ferdi 463 /10

111 KOR Enes Can ANTG6 EKOL Genclik SporKubu 461 /11

112 CELIK Ahmet TOK1 Tokat Genclik Spor 460 /12

113  ADIKTI Volkan BUR  Bursa Okculuk SporKulubu 458 /13

114 YAYLA Gokhan ISP1 Bolgespor 458 /14

115 UYAR Yilmaz KON1 Bulcukspor 457 /15

116 LELOGLU Ugur Murat  ANK10 Ankara Bolge 456 /16

117 KALEM Basaran KST3 TosyaGencli Sporve lzeilk 454 /17

118  YALDIZ Mutlu AYD1 Ferdi 445 /18

119 HAMARAT Abdullah Bilge ANT5 Ferdi 441 /19

120 SAHIN Ahmet Ayberk ANK2  AKARAOKCULUKIHTISASSK. 440 /20

121 YALVAC Cemal IST1 Demka Okculuk 439 /21

122 KOSE A. Usame ELZ  Genclikve SporKulubu 436 /22

123 DURAK Fatih BUR  Bursa Okculuk SporKulibu 432 /23

124 AGUNLU Savas ERZ3 Erzurum Bolge 432 /24

125 SUMER Ali Deniz MANZ1 Il Genclik Spor Kulubu 427 /25

126 KIZILCI Mithatcan ANKZL  SENOKOKCULUKIHTISASSK. 420 /26

127 KARA Muammer Ayberk MUG  MuglaGenclik SporKuubu 416 /27

128 SIVRIKAYA Hamza Hakki TRB Ferdi 412 /28
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129 YILMAZ Muahmmet TRB Ferdi 402 /29
130 TURKOGLU Salim AKS2  Akademi Spor Kulubu 379 /30
131 UGRAS Aykut DEN2 Ferdi 377 /31
132 AKSOY Vedat ANK3 Ferdi 367 /132
133 ELMACI Ali Can ANT4  Vedat Erbay Spor Akademiss 358 /33
134 CIFTCI Ekrem Ersin YLV2 Ferdi 354 /34
135 ERDOGAN Cenk ANKS VIDRMOKCUUKIHTISASSK. 346 /35
136 TEMEL Onur Kaan MER2 Alp Okculuk 311 /36
137 NARIN Hidir ANK3 Ferdi 295 /37
138 KILIC Ali KON1 Bulcukspor 289 /38
139 OZKAN Sedat SIV2  Ferdi 277 139
140 OVACIK Cezmi MER2 Alp Okculuk 255 /40
141 BASPINAR Doga Can ~ ANK5 VIDRMOKCULUKHTISASSK. 249 /41
142 BAYIR Ibrahim KON1 Bulcukspor 233 /42
143 SIMSIR Ahmet Halit KON1 Bulcukspor 231 /43
144 DEMIR Osman AKS2 Akademi SporKulubu 197 /44
145 SIPAHI H. Mehmet ANTG6 EKOL Genclik SporKubbu 183 /45
146 SIGIRCI Imran KON1 Bulcukspor 167 /46
147 TAMER Basar ANT2 Antalya Okculuk Infisas SK -~ 153 /47
148 AVSAR Ergul IST6  Oncu Genclik Spor Kulubu 44 /48

149 DEMIR Muzaffer Emre ~ AKS2 Akademi Spor Kulubu 42 /49
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1 UNSAL Begunhan Elif ISP1 Bolgespor 578 /06  -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 7 6 6

2 LOKLUOGLU Begul IZM2  [mirBuyukSefir BelediyesiSk 612 /01 -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 6 7 2

3 AKTUNA Aybuke IZM2  [miBuyukSehir BelediyesiSk 612 /02 -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 6 2 6

4 YALCINKAYA Mine CAN7 Canakkale Bolge 589 /04  -Bye- -Bye- 6 7 6 3 0

5 ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem [ZM21  [miBuyukSeirBelediyesiSk 577 /07 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 4 (127)

6 YIGITER Zehra ECE ANK4  NITKOYOKCULUK HTISASSK. 574 /08 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 4 (123)

7 EGEMEN Cigdem ANTZ1 Akdeniz Okculuk Egtim 586 /05 -Bye- -Bye- 6 6 2 (90)

8 INCE Gamze IST9 Istanbul Bolge 545 /19  -Bye- 6 6 6 1 (97)

9 ARTIRAN Mine CAN7 Canakkale Bolge 550 /16  -Bye- 6 7 3

9 BEYSUN Hilal Ceren SIV1  SiasGenclk SporKuubu 474 /41 6 6 7 4

9 BIRCAN Meltem ANTZL Akdeniz Okculuk Egitim 468 /43 6 6 6 0

9 BOZ Ekin ANK4  NITKOYOKCULUK HTISASSK. 561 /12 -Bye- 6 6 2

9 ERGIN Damla IZM2  [zmir BuyukSefir BelediyesiSk 533 /23 -Bye- 6 6 2

9 POLAT Irem ANKZ1  SENOKOKCULUKIHTISASSK. 460 /45 6 6 6 1

9 PULAT Gonul SAML  Samsun Okculuk Genelk K~ 508 /35 6 6 6 4

9 PULAT Semiha SAM1  Samsun Okculuk GenclkSK -~ 555 /15 -Bye- 6 6 1

17 AKCAN Beril ANK10 Ankara Bolge 512 /32  -Bye- 6 2

17 ASLAN Elif IST9 Istanbul Bolge 559 /13  -Bye- 6 2

17 AYDOGMUS Esen ANTL Akdeniz Okculuk Egtim 561 /11 -Bye- 7 4

17 BAYAZIT Burcu BOL3 Polis Spor Gucu 547 /18  -Bye- 6 4

17 BESKEN llke IZM1  [miBuyukSehirBeledijesi Sk~ 593 /03 -Bye- -Bye- 0

17 COSKUN Gulnaz Busranur  SAM2  Canik Genclik Spor Kulubu 524 /27 -Bye- 6 4

17 ESEN Gulsah ANT2 Antalya Okculuk Intisas SK 548 /17 -Bye- 6 3

17 HABERAL Elif Deniz ANK2  AKARAOKCULIKHTISASSK. 508 /34 6 6 0

17 MEKIK Gulsum ANT3 Elite Spor Kulubu 412 /57 6 6 3

17 PEKPOSTALCI Ece IST7  Mamara Okcultk Sporkuy 463 /44 6 6 0

17 SALMAN Feyza Nur ANKZL SENOKOKCULUKHTISASSK. 559 /14 -Bye- 6 4

17 SEVINDIK Selvi Yagmur IST1 Demka Okculuk 528 /26  -Bye- 6 5

17 SURUCU Zeynep IST9 Istanbul Bolge 485 /40 6 6 4

17 UGUR Tuana IZM1  [miBuyukSehirBeledijesi K~ 563 /10 -Bye- 6 4

17 UNAL Zeynep Isilsu ANK4  NITKOY OKCULUK HTISAS K.~ 518 /29 -Bye- 6 4

17 YAVUZ Kivilcim IZM2  [mirBuyukSefir BelediyesiSk 519 /28 -Bye- 6 2

33 ARBAK Sibel ANK2  ANKARAOKCULUKHTISASSK. 416 /54 6 1

33 ARSLAN Busra IST1 Demka Okculuk 569 /09  -Bye- 4

33 AYCAN Fatma Buket ANK2 AKARAOKCULUKIHTISASSK. 529 /25 -Bye- 4

33 AYDEMIR Ebru AYD2  Didim Belediye SporKuubu 443 /48 6 0

33 BAYAR Hatice ANK10 Ankara Bolge 504 /36 6 2

33 COKAK Beste Gulen DEN1 Halk Egitim Merkezi GSK 532 /24 -Bye- 4

33 DOKUZER Dilba ANT3 Elite Spor Kulubu 425 /52 6 0

33 DURDABAK Ceren CAN7 Canakkale Bolge 458 /46 6 2

33 ELVEREN Ezgi ANT2 Antalya Okculuk Infisas SK -~ 291 /71 6 0

33 ERKAN Hale ISTS Okspor 424 /53 6 0

33 GERCELMAN Dussel IST1 Demka Okculuk 541 /21  -Bye- 5

33 GUMRUKCU Aybuke SAM1  Samsun Okculuk Genelk SK -~ 518 /30 -Bye- 4

33 KALAY Ozlem Hacer ANK10 Ankara Bolge 439 /49 6 0

33 KANTAV Zeynep ANK2  AKARAOKCULUKIHTISASSK. 414 /55 6 0

33 KARA Tugba Kezban ANKO  Cankaya Okculuk Infisas SK -~ 391 /62 6 0

33 KURUBACAK Begum SAK  SakaryaCimnastkKubu 517 /31 -Bye- 4

33 OZKAL Hulya IST2 Ferdi 509 /33  -Bye- 4

33 OZKAN Irem SAK  SakaryaCimnastk Kuubu 543 /20  -Bye- 0

33 SEFUNC Isil IST3  Istanbul Okculuk Genclk SK 491 /39 6 0

33 SENTURK Eda IST3  Istanbul Okeuluk Genclk Sk~ 497 /37 6 0

33 SULDUR Bilge ISP1 Bolgespor 438 /50 6 0

33 TURKYILMAZ Melike DEN2 Ferdi 452 /47 6 2

33 UYSAL Janset ANTL Akdeniz Okculuk Egitm 537 /22 -Bye- 4

33 YILDIZ llayda SAK  SakaryaCimnastk Kuubu 496 /38 6 2

57 ALP Cennet Busra MUG  Mugla Genclik Spor Kulbu 471 /42 5

57 ARSLAN Sehriban Sevval IST3  Istanbul Okeuluk Genclk Sk~ 436 /51 4

57 BILICI Deniz IST1 Demka Okculuk 393 /61 2

57 CETINER Fatma ISP1 Bolgespor 408 /59 4

57 CIMENLIK Busra Nur EDR2  Gencli Hizmetleri ve S.X. 27 178 0

57 DENIZALP Ceren ANTZ1 Akdeniz Okculuk Egitim 175 /75 0

57 DERTLI Kezban EDR2  Gencli Hizmetlerive SK. 19 /79 0

57 DISHE Ahsen ANK3 Ferdi 302 /70 0
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57 DOGAN Ozlem SAK  Sakarya Cimnastik Kubu 311 /67 0
57 GOKMEN Selma AKS2  Akademi Spor Kulubu 307 /68 2
57 HAMURCUOGLU Esra  ANK9 Cankaya Okculk Intisas K~ 414 /56 4
57 KUM Bengisu ANTL Akdeniz Okculuk Egitm 385 /63 2
57 OZDEMIR Irem llayda ~ ANKZ1 SENOKOKCUUKHTISASSK. 217 /73 0
57 OZTURK Aybuke ANKZL  SENOKOKCULUKIHTISASSK. 367 /64 0
57 OZTURK Nurdan ANK3 Ferdi 302 /69 2
57 POSTACI Sureyya IST5 Okspor 238 /72 0
57 SADIOGLU Cise Pelin  ANK5 YLORMOKCULUK HTISASSK. 408 /58 0
57 SAHIN Sedef MER2 Alp Okculuk 195 /74 0
57 SAVASCI Seray AYD2  Didim Belediye Spor Kuuou 349 /65 2
57 TASCIOGLU Elif Nur ANT2 Antalya Okculuk Intisas SK~ 395 /60 0
57 YAKA Sena EDR2  Genclik Hizmetleri ve S.X. 64 /77 0
57 YILMAZ Ferahnur IST5 Okspor 313 /66 0
57 YURTBAHAR Ece ANT2  Antalya Okculuk Intisas SK 84 /76 0
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AFIYET Yasar BUR  Bursa Okeuluk SporKubu 585 /60 130 0
AKDAG Aykut CAN7 Canakkale Bolge 660 /08  -Bye- -Bye- 143 133 0
ARAZ Suleyman AKS1  Aksaray Genclk SporKubbu 637 /21 140 138 137 133 0
ASLAN Delil DYB  Diyarbakir Genclk SporKubu 659 /10 -Bye- -Bye- -Bye- 141 0
BASAK Mehmet Emre IST3  Istanbul Okculuk Genclk Sk~ 620 /35 133 0
BOLUKBASI Eern Erhan IST3  Istanbul Okculuk GenclkSK 636 /22 139 0
COMEZ Emre KST1 Gsimk 640 /20 141 145 142 138 0
DALAR Mustafa Murat ~ ESK  Anadolu Universitesi 617 /38 132 138 0
DINCER Mert IST3  Isanbul Okeuluk GenclkSK 628 /29 134 0
ELMAAGACLI Demir IZM2  [zmir BuyukSefir BelediyesiSk 682 /01 -Bye- -Bye- 0
EREN Taner MUG  Mugla Genclik SporKuubu 631 /26 135 0
ERKUS Emre ANK2 AKARAOKCULUKIHTISASSK. 619 /37 131 0
ERKUT Sercan IST4  Okcular Viakfi Spor Kubu 635 /23 128 0
FIRAT Mustafa ERZ1 ErzuumOkeulk Intisas K~ 543 /77 128 0
GULLUOGLU Ismail ANKS5  VIDRMOKCULUKHTISASSK. 613 /40 126 0
GUNEL Huseyin BUR  BursaOkeuluk SporKubu 634 /25 144 0
HANCI Dogan ERZ1 ErzuumOkeulik IntisasSK -~ 650 /15 112 142 142 137 0
ILBAN Yigitalp YLV1 VYaovaGenclkHzmetei Sk~ 614 /39 140 0
KESER Mustafa BUR  Bursa Okculuk SporKubu 628 /28 130 0
KIZILTAN Atahan Nuri ~ CAN3 Gelbolu Yaimada Sporkuuy 567 /67 127 0
KOCKAR Ayhan ANK2 AKARAOKCULUKIHTISASSK. 625 /31 135 0
KORKMAZ Bulent CAN7 Canakkale Bolge 657 /11  -Bye- -Bye- 141 141 0
KOSAR Erdi ISP2  Ferdi 613 /41 131 0
KURT Oguzhan ANT2 Antalya Okculuk Intisas Sk~ 596 /52 125 0
KUTLU Rafet Tunga Tegin ANK9 Cankaya Okculuk Infisas K~ 602 /48 132 143 142 140 0
ORUC Furkan YLV1 YalovaCencik HzmeteriSK 627 /30 134 0
OZKAN Omer Cihat ERZ1 ErzunmOkculk lhtisasSK -~ 653 /13 85 0
OZTEKIN Osman ESK  Anadolu Universitesi 611 /43 133 0
SU Sahin HTY Ferdi 622 /34 126 0
SULUMER Erol ERZ1 Erzuum Okculuk lhtisasSK -~ 651 /14 1 144 140 122 0
TANDOGAN Baris IST3  Istanbul Okculuk Genclk Sk~ 661 /06 -Bye- -Bye- 0
YAKALI Samet Can DEN1 HalkEgitim MerkezZi GSK 655 /12 138 0
YAVUZ Muammer AKS1  Avsaray Genclik Sporkuou 625 /32 131 136 0
YAZICI Goker Ahmet BUR  BursaOkculuk SporKulbu 642 /19 132 0
YILDIRIM Ahmet Arda IST3  Isanbul Okculuk GenclkSK 613 /42 136 0
YUCE Evren KAY5 Kayseri Bolge 634 /24 139 0
9 AYGAN Erdogan IST3  Istanbul Okculuk Genclk Sk~ 667 /02 -Bye- -Bye- -Bye- 0
9 BACAK Ahmet DEN1 Halk Egitim Merkezi GSK 659 /09  -Bye- -Bye- -Bye- 0
9 CAGIRAN Evren IST1 Demka Okculuk 660 /07  -Bye- -Bye- -Bye- 0
9 HANCI Hasan Basri ERZ1 ErzunmOkeulk IntisasSK 664 /04 -Bye- -Bye- -Bye- -Bye-
9 KURUCAN Huseyin Aykan DEN1 HakEgitimMerkeziGSK 665 /03  -Bye- -Bye- -Bye- 0
9 MARAS Serdar Bortay =~ CAN7 Canakkale Bolge 662 /05  -Bye- -Bye- -Bye- -Bye-
17 ALICI Ozgur Can IST4  Okcular Vakfi SporKubu 642 /18 138 144 0
17 DERNEKLI Furkan KAY5 Kayseri Bolge 643 /16 130 136 0
33 BALCI Murat IST3  Istanbul Okculuk Genclk Sk~ 572 /64 129 134
33 BASBUG Aydin ANKI1  SENOKOKCULUKIHTISASSK. 566 /68 116 0
33 BASKURT Taner ANKZ1  SENOKOKCULUKIHTISASSK. 597 /51 135 0
33 CAN Bahadir IST1 Demka Okculuk 591 /55 130 138
33 CORMAN Levent IST3  Istanbul Okculuk Genclk Sk~ 606 /44 128 0
33 DEMIR Oguzhan AKS1  Aksaray Genclk SporKubu 629 /27 127 120
33 DURUKAN Bugrahan ANK2 MKARAOKCULUKIHTISASSK. 604 /47 128 134
33 EKIZ Dincer CANG Biga Okculuk SporKuluy 642 /17 137 141
33 EROL Ahmet MAN2 Il Emniyet Polis Gucu 530 /80 137 124
33 GARIP Mert ANKS VIDRMOKCULUKIHTISASSK. 599 /50 133 0
33 GOCEN Erdal MER2 Alp Okculuk 590 /57 125 0
33 OZDEMIR Harun Yusuf SAM3 Ferdi 586 /59 126 137
57 AK Recep Merih YLV VYalovaGenclk Himetei K~ 437 /92 108
57 AKCAY Salih MUG  MuglaGenclik SporKuuu 561 /70 127
57 AKINCI Burak IST3  Istanbul Okeuluk Genclk K~ 507 /88 43
57 ALTINTAS Goksel CAN3  Gelbolu Yarimada Spor Kby~ 522 /85 119
57 ATA Kerem CAN3  Gelbolu Yarimada Spor Kubu 391 /93 89
57 AVCU Yanki MAN2 Il Emniyet Polis Gucu 551 /74 130
57 BASBUG Ahmet Melih ~ ANKZ1 SENOKOKCULUKIHTISASSK. 529 /81 125
57 CAN Sabri CANS3  Gelbolu Yarimada SporKubu 578 /62 123
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57 CETINBILEK Benar CAN2  Gelibolu Okculuk Spor Kulubu 49 /99 0
57 CIKRIKCI Ali KST5 Kastamonu Bolge 458 /91 96
57 CINGOZ Ulas KST1 Gsimk 590 /56 81
57 DAG Hakan Umut ANKZL SENOKOKCULUKHTISASSK. 540 /78 124
57 DAL Meic IST1 Demka Okculuk 523 /84 106
57 DAVARCI Ali KAY5 KayseriBolge 604 /46 123
57 DEMIR Cagatay KST1 Gsimk 592 /54 120
57 DONMEZ Hakan ERZ1 ErzuumOkeulk Intisas K~ 571 /65 130
57 GUNDAY Omer AYD1 Ferdi 10 /o1 0
57 ILERI Kubilay YLV VYalovaGenclkHizmetei K~ 459 /90 108
57 KAHRAMAN Serkan ANK2 AKARAOKCULUKIHTISASSK. 570 /66 123
57 KALEM Cagalayan KST4 Tosya Belediye Spor 366 /95 72
57 KAPLAN lbrahim ANKS VIDRMOKCUUKIHTISASSK. 622 /33 133
57 KARAGOZ Mehmet Akif ANKS VYIDRMOKCULUKHTISASSK. 322 /96 81
57 KOZAN H. Huseyin KMN  Keraman Genckve Sporkuy -~ 487 /89 101
57 MUTLU Turan YLV2 Ferdi 561 /69 124
57 ORAL Hakan IST3  Istanbul Okeuluk Genclk K~ 317 /97 0
57 OZDEMIR Ahmet SAM3 Ferdi 26 /00 0
57 OZKAN Ahmet KMN  Keraman Genclkve SporKuy 510 /86 0
57 OZON Yavuz Hakan IST3  Istanbul Okeuluk Genclk Sk~ 550 /75 126
57 SAGLAM Sakir IST4  Okcular Vakfi SporKubu 584 /61 122
57 SAHIN Halil Ibrahim IST4  Okcular Vakfi SporKubu 558 /71 131
57 SAHIN Yavuz Ali IST3  Istanbul Okculuk Genclk Sk~ 602 /49 127
57 SEN Taha Yasin KST5 KastamonuBolge 527 /82 108
57 SOLAKOGLU Mert ANKS VIDRMOKCUUKIHTISASSK. 552 /73 123
57 TKDEMIR A. Turgut KMN  Keramen Genclkve Sporkuubu 552 /72 122
57 TOPRAKCI Gunay AFN2 Kocatepe 239 /98 0
57 TURAN Murat DEN3  Genclik Hizmetlerive Spork. 620 /36 127
57 UCARSU Emre IST3  Isanbul Okculuk GenclkSK 577 /63 120
57 UMUTLU Fatih Ceyhun  KMN1 Ferdi 538 /79 122
57 UNER Menderes ANKS VIDRMOKCUUKIHTISASSK. 586 /58 128
57 YENIER Naci IST7  Mamara Okcultk Sporkuuy -~ 525 /83 123
57 YILDIRIM Tunahan ANKS VIDRMOKCULUKIHTISASSK. 593 /53 129
57 YILMAZ Mustafa KOC  Genlik Hizmetlerive Spor -~ 604 /45 92
57 YUKSEL Kadir MAN2 Il Emniyet Polis Gucu 380 /94 109
57 YUZBASIOGLU Fatih KST5 KastamonuBolge 508 /87 120
57 ZARZIK Koray CAN4  Gelioolu Troya Okeuluk SK -~ 548 /76 93
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AKCAN Ozge Nur MER2 Alp Okculuk 200 /48 0
AKCINAR Aleyna MER1 Nokta Okculuk Mersin 639 /04  -Bye- -Bye- -Bye- 0
ARSLAN Ebru AKS1 Aksaray Genclik Spor Kulubu 639 /03  -Bye- 0
BENEK Duygu Ece ESK  Anadolu Universitesi 614 /13  -Bye- 0
BOSTAN Yesim MUG  Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu 644 /02  -Bye- 0
BURSALI Sevinc IST1 Demka Okculuk 617 /11  -Bye- -Bye- 0
CIFTCI Emine MUG  Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu 579 /24 0
COSKUN Ecem Cansu KAY1 Erciyer Okculuk Spor Kulubu 646 /01  -Bye- -Bye- 0
DEMIR Betul MER1 Nokta Okculuk Mersin 625 /06  -Bye- -Bye- 0
DIKER Sevval KMN  Karaman Genclik ve SporKulubu 551 /28 0
DINCER Ecem MER1 Nokta Okculuk Mersin 440 /40 0
DOGAN Demet ANT5  Ferdi 433 /41 0
GOKALP Nesibe Busranur MANL |l Genclik Spor Kulubu 488 /32 0
GUCLU Simge IST1 Demka Okculuk 596 /18 0
HANEY Buse Basak MUG  Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu 584 /22 0
HIZARCIOGLU Hatice Nil ANK11 Ankara Bolge 426 /43 0
ILGUN Banu Beyhan IST4  Okcular Vakfi Spor Kulubu 581 /23 0
KABAKAS Elif AKS1 Aksaray Genclik Spor Kulubu 316 /47 0
KAYA Sena IST4  Okcular Vakfi Spor Kulubu 429 /42 0
KOC Miyase Merve AKS1 Aksaray Genclik Spor Kulubu 496 /31 118 0
KOCAMAN Gizem ANK11 Ankara Bolge 608 /16  -Bye- -Bye- 0
KOSE Elanur IST4  Okcular Vakfi Spor Kulubu 573 /27 0
KUCUKKAYALAR Songul ANK11 Ankara Bolge 620 /08  -Bye- -Bye- 0
MARAS Aygul CAN3  Gelibolu Yarimada Spor Kulubu 618 /10  -Bye- 124 133 0
METECAN Makbule Dilagah  MAN1 Il Genclik Spor Kulubu 466 /36 0
OGULTEKIN Hediye KAY4 Kayseri Okculuk 444 /38 0
OZDOGAN Yaren AKS1 Aksaray Genclik Spor Kulubu 590 /19 0
OZON Selin Su IST3  Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK 461 /37 0
OZTAS Sena ANK5  YILDIRIMOKCULUK HTISASSK. 585 /21 116 0
POLAT Emine MER2 Alp Okculuk 355 /46 0
SAGLAM Evrim IST4  Okcular Vakfi Spor Kulubu 624 /07  -Bye- 0
SALGIN Ayse MUG  Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu 618 /09  -Bye- -Bye- 0
SANCAK Husna Nur MANL1 |l Genclik Spor Kulubu 542 /30 123 0
SENOCAK Vildan MUG  Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu ~ 616 /12  -Bye- 0
SEVINDIK Dilara IST1 Demka Okculuk 609 /15  -Bye- -Bye- -Bye- 0
SOY Asena MER2 Alp Okculuk 550 /29 0
SUZER Ayse Bera ESK  Anadolu Universitesi 574 /26 127 0
TESOZER Semra MUG2 Mugla Belediye Spor 598 /17 0
TIRYAKIOGLU Busra KST1 Gsimk 574 |25 0
TOPKARCI Begum IST1  Demka Okculuk 626 /05  -Bye- -Bye- -Bye- 0
UZUNTAS Arzu AYD1 Ferdi 486 /33 0
YAKALI Munevver DEN1 Halk Egitim Merkezi GSK 586 /20 135 0
YILDIRIM Emine ANK5  YILDIRIMOKCULUK HTISASSK. 613 /14  -Bye- -Bye- -Bye- -Bye- -Bye- 0
33 ANAS Nihan Begum YLV1 VYalova Genclik HizmetleriSK 376 /44 91
33 CEVIK Zekiye ANK9  Cankaya Okculuk Intisas SK 442 /39 120
33 GOKMEN Ipek ANK5  YILDIRIMOKCULUK HTISASSK. 484 /34 110
33 KURTKAYASI Elif YLV1 VYalova Genclik HizmetleriSK 364 /45 81
33 YENER Cansu ESK  Anadolu Universitesi 480 /35 101
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Score No Code
1/ 648 1 CINAR Sermet 1ZM1 6 (26,25,27,27,28) CINAR S (1ZM1)
40/ 579 40 OZEN Ozgur BOL3 4 (22,27,28,26,24) 6 (26,28,27,28)
CINAR S (IZM1)
6 T.9 (29,29,28,26,26)
12/ 621 12 TOKUSOGLU Orkun Ege SAM1 6 T.10 (26,28,26,29,29) TOKUSOGLU OE (SAM1) GoLD
4/ 644 4 BOZLAR Fatih SAM1  5T.8(27,26,28,29,28) 2 (29,27,25,23)
CINAR S (1ZM1)
3/ 644 3 DEMIRAL Cevdet Dincer SAM1 7 (27,28,27,28) DEMIRAL CD (SAM1)
6/ 630 6 GUNERI Muhammed Bilal 1IZM1 1 (26,26,27,26) 6 (28,25,30,28,25)
DEMIRAL CD (SAM1)
5T.8(29,28,25,29,27)
23/ 601 23 CAN Batuhan IST1 5T.9(22,26,28,23,24) CORBAY (I1ZM1) SILVER
15/ 612 15 CORBA Yusuf 1ZM1 6 T.9% (22,24,26,27,25) 4 (24,26,25,28,25)
DEMIRAL CD (SAM1)
TOKUSOGLU OE (SAM1)
6 (27,27,28,25)
BRONZE
TOKUSOGLU OE (SAM1)
CORBAY (1zM1)
2 (24,27,25,25)
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 648 1 CINAR Sermet 1ZM1 CINAR S (1ZM1)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
CINAR S (1ZM1)
6 (29,29,28)
.Bye.
CINAR S (1ZM1)
— 6 (25,28,27,26,26)
33/ 589 33 KURUS Ahmet Mert ANK2 6 (25,29,27) KURUS AM (ANK2)
80/ 533 80 YARAMIS Onur ANK9 0(22,22,21) 6 (20,27,26)
— KURUS AM (ANK2)
— 0 (25,28,23)
81/ 532 81 PEKERKAN Arda IST3 0 (22,23,23) TOSUN U (ANKS5)
32/ 591 32 TOSUN Usame ANK5 6 (24,25,25) 0 (12,26,19) CINAR S (IZM1)
. ] 6 (26,25,27,27,28)
17/ 610 17 YANGOZ Ali Osman 1ZM1 6 (26,27,27,26) | YANGOZ AO (1ZMm1)
96/ 502 96 ORAL Sinan IST1 2(27,16,19,14) |7 (26,24,25,26,28)
— YANGOZ AO (1ZM1)
— 3(30,24,21,15,23)
65/ 551 65 ALDEMIR Arda SAK 2 (25,26,22,26) | MILETLIKS (IST5)
48/ 566 48 MILETLI Kemal Sait IST5 6 (27,26,23,26) |3(18,24,27,22,24) CUCUKKAVALIRT (462
. 4(19,27,28,28,25)
49/ 566 49 KELEBEK Yusuf MAN2 6T.7%(24,28,23,26,24) | KELEBEK Y (MAN2)
64/ 552 64 SUCU Erdem ANT7 57.7(28,27,2321,26) | 2 (23,23,22,24)
— KUCUKKAYALAR T (ANK2)
— 7 (21,24,26,25,27)
97/ 502 97 ONUK Hasan Talha IST3 0 (22,18,23) KUCUKKAYALAR T (ANK2)
16/ 611 16 KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc ANK2 6 (24,26,27) 6 (23,23,28,27)
9/ 628 9 OCAK Muharrem BAL 0 (18,23,22) o] OZKAN YE (IST4)
104/ 489 104 OZKAN Yunus Emre IST4 6 (26,27,27) 2 (24,17,25,24)
— ALITKAN O (ANK1)
— 57.6(26,26,22,23,28)
57/ 560 57 ALITKAN Oguz ANK1 6 (28,28,26) ALITKAN O (ANK1)
56/ 560 56 COSKUOGLU Engin ANT4 0 (24,24,21) 6 (19,22,26,27) CANFES E (BAL)
. - 1 (25,27,27,25)
41/ 576 41 CANFES Efrahim BAL 6 (23,25,26) CANFES E (BAL)
72/ 543 72 CAGALAYAN Kivanc Ates IST5 0 (14,20,22) 7 (25,27,23,28)
— CANFES E (BAL)
— 6 7.9 (26,14,26,25,25)
89/ 520 89 GOZEK Ogulcan ANK10 2(21,28,22,22) | POLAT O (ANK10)
24/ 600 24 POLAT Oguzhan ANK10 6 (25,25,24,21 1(23,27,21,26) OZEN O (BOL3)
— 4(22,27,28,26,24)
25/ 599 25 GAZOZ Mete IST3 6 (25,23,22,23,25) | GAZOZ M (IST3)
88/ 522 88 YORULMAZ Abdullah DEN3 4(15,21,24,26,20) |2 (17,26,23,24)
— OZEN O (BOL3)
— 6 (27,29,23,29)
73/ 543 73 KOZAN Y. Tolunay ELZ 0 (24,25,24) OZEN O (BOL3)
40/ 579 40 OZEN Ozgur BOL3 6 (27,26,26) 6 (17,26,26,25) OZEN O (BOL3)
7 (26,27,28,26)
.Bye_
AYDIN B (SAM1)
. 2 (24,24,27,25)
pre-seeded in 1/16th AYDIN B (SAM1)
8/ 630 8 AYDIN Berat SAM1
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5/ 633 5 AYDIN Cagatay SAM1 AYDIN C (SAM1)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
AYDIN C (SAM1)
4 (29,28,25,25,25)
.Bye.
GOKCE ME (ESK)
. 4(26,27,25,27,24)
37/ 583 37 ISBILIR Taner EDR1 6 (25,24,20,27,20) | ISBILIR T (EDR1)
76/ 539 76 KARAMUSTAFA Gokhan Firat 1ZM2 4(23,27,20,18,20) |4 (21,26,22,27,18)
— GOKCE ME (ESK)
— 6 (24,25,28,26,29)
85/ 526 85 TARHAN Yunus Emre SAK 1(25,21,18,16) | GOKCE ME (ESK)
28/ 595 28 GOKCE Mehmet Ertugrul ESK 7 (25,26,23,21 6 (25,25,23,24,28) TOKUSOGLU OF (SAMY)
. — 67T.10 (26,28,26,29,29)
21/ 603 21 DAGITMAZ Kubilay IST1 6 (27,27,22,24) | DAGITMAZ K (IST1)
92/ 518 92 OZTURK T. Bogac ANT6 2 (24,18,23,23) |6 (23,21,23)
— DAGITMAZ K (IST1)
— 0 (25,23,19)
69/ 546 69 AKCAM Omer ANK9 6 (20,25,21,28,25) | AKCAM O (ANK9)
44/ 571 44 KORKMAZ Zafer ERZ3 4(21,24,23,27,24) |0 (21,20,22)
— TOKUSOGLU OE (SAM1)
— 6 (25,27,26,27,26)
53/ 562 53 AKPINAR Tolga Fergan MUG 0(14,21,17) SUGETIREN U (EDR1)
60/ 557 60 SUGETIREN Ugurcan EDR1 6 (20,22,18) 2(27,19,20,24)
— TOKUSOGLU OE (SAM1)
. . — 6 (27,27,27)
101/ 493 101 GULSES Halil Ibrahim ERZ3 0(21,20,18) TOKUSOGLU OE (SAM1)
12/ 621 12 TOKUSOGLU Orkun Ege SAM1 6 (29,26,26) |6 (23,25,25,27)
13/ 615 13 KIRSEVER Kerem SAK 6 (25,22,28,2? KIRSEVER K (SAK)
100/ 495 100 TAHMAZ Perkin IST3 2(23,23,20,21) |6 (25,24,26,28)
— KIRSEVER K (SAK)
— 6 T.9% (25,26,26,24,28)
61/ 554 61 PUNAR Mehmet Ozgen ANK9 6 (22,26,24,22,27) | PUNAR MO (ANK9)
52/ 562 52 NIZAM Bartu IST1 4(24,23,21,25,24) |2 (22,25,23,19) KIRSEVER K (SAK)
. — 4(27,27,28,25,26)
45/ 571 45 ERDEN Halim Mert IST8 6 (29,23,26) ERDEN HM (IST8)
68/ 547 68 KILIC Erdogan IST8 0 (20,22,21) 4(20,26,22,27,26)
— YASA E (BAL)
. — 5T.9(26,28,23,24,26)
93/ 518 93 UNLU Bekir SAK 0(21,23,23) YASA E (BAL)
20/ 606 20 YASA Emre BAL 6 (27,24,24) |6 (20,26,24,23,29) BOZLAR F (SAM1)
o — 57.8(27,26,28,29,28)
29/ 594 29 ERTOK Ugur Firtina 1ZM1 6 (24,28,18) ERTOK UF (1ZM1)
84/ 526 84 CAKICI M. Samet ELZ 0 (20,22,17) 2(23,26,21,11)
— FIRAT A (ELZ)
. — 0(22,21,24)
77! 538 77 YURUK Huseyin ISP1 2 (18,23,24,23) | FIRAT A (ELZ)
36/ 584 36 FIRAT Alptekin ELZ 6 (24,24,16,25) |6 (22,27,22,27) BOZLAR F (SAM1)
6 (29,26,23,26,27)
.Bye_
BOZLAR F (SAM1)
. 6 (29,24,27)
pre-seeded in 1/16th BOZLAR F (SAM1)
4/ 644 4 BOZLAR Fatih SAM1
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3/ 644 3 DEMIRAL Cevdet Dincer SAM1 DEMIRAL CD (SAM1)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
DEMIRAL CD (SAM1)
6 (26,28,28)
.Bye.
DEMIRAL CD (SAM1)
— 6 (28,28,29)
35/ 585 35 UREM Yahya D. ISP1 6 (22,23,21,26) | UREM YD (ISP1)
78/ 538 78 DERYA Orhan MER2 2 (20,24,20,23) |3(18,24,14,24,15)
— BULUT M (ELZ)
— 0 (25,25,27)
83/ 527 83 GUREL Alper IST1 0 (24,15,18) BULUT M (ELZ)
30/ 594 30 BULUT Metehan ELZ 6 (27,25,24) 7 (20,23,21,24,22) DEMIRAL CD (SAM)
— 7 (27,28,27,28)
19/ 606 19 AKTUG Burak IST8 6 (26,25,18) AKTUG B (IST8)
94/ 511 94 DEGIRMENCI Muhammet DEN2 0 (22,19,15) 57T.7(26,22,24,25,24)
— ERDEM M (ANK2)
. — 6 (26,25,26,26)
67/ 548 67 OGUZ Mustafa Sakir ANK1 2 (23,24,26,26) | ERDEM M (ANK2)
46/ 571 46 ERDEM Mert ANK2 6 (25,26,21,27) | 6T.10(24,23,17,25,25) ERDEM M (ANK2)
— 0 (21,25,24)
51/ 563 51 SEHIT Ozhan Alp DEN1 57.8(27,18,24,21,17) | DALAMAN T (ANK9)
62/ 554 62 DALAMAN Tuna ANK9 67T.10(22,25,17,21,25) | 6 (26,28,21,22,28)
— DALAMAN T (ANK9)
— 2(28,21,21,24)
99/ 500 99 OZAYAZ Yusuf KON1 0 (22,19,20) ULUSOY MR (SAM1)
14/ 615 14 ULUSOY Mustafa Rasit SAM1 6 (29,26,28) L (25,27,25,26,21)
11/ 621 11 YILMAZ Yagiz 1ZM1 6 (25,25,29) o] YILMAZ Y (1ZM1)
102/ 491 102 EMEKLI Cihat IST4 0 (20,20,25) 4(24,21,27,25,21)
— ERENLER EO (BOL2)
— 6 (24,25,27,24,26)
59/ 559 59 YILDIZ Ogun BAL 2 (24,23,22,23) | ERENLER EO (BOL2)
54/ 561 54 ERENLER Erim Osman BOL2 6 (24,25,23,23) | 6(25,24,22,21,22) ERENLER EO (B0L2)
. — 2 (26,24,24,26)
43/ 572 43 OZBOSTANCI Melih BOL2 6 (26,24,25,26) | 0ZBOSTANCIM (BOL2)
70/ 545 70 KARAKUS Mehmet Akif ANK1 2(21,27,17,24) | 7(27,27,25,26,24)
— 0ZBOSTANCI M (BOL2)
— 4(26,23,27,20,26)
91/ 519 91 AKTEPE Kursat ANK9 4(22,23,24,26,21) | ESKICI O (KAY1)
22/ 603 22 ESKICI Osman KAY1 6 (27,21,22,27,Q 3(27,26,27,25,23) GUNERI VB (1ZM1)
— 1 (26,26,27,26)
27/ 596 27 TUNCMAN M. Can IST1 6 (24,26,19) TUNCMAN MC (IST1)
86/ 526 86 DONMEZ Onur ANK2 0 (19,20,18) 0(23,23,14)
— KOLAY T (ANT6)
— 57T.7(25,28,24,24,24)
75/ 542 75 BULUT Ahmet Burak BOL2 2(24,21,24,23) | KOLAY T (ANT6)
38/ 583 38 KOLAY Tayfun ANT6 6 (28,23,22,25) |6 (27,24,23) GUNERI B (1ZM1)
6 (25,28,27,27)
.Bye_
GUNERI MB (1ZM1)
. 67T.9(25,26,27,29,23)
pre-seeded in 1/16th GUNERI MB (1ZM1)
6/ 630 6 GUNERI Muhammed Bilal 1ZM1
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7/ 630 7 UGURLU Enes EDR1 UGURLU E (EDR1)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
UGURLU E (EDR1)
3(28,26,26,25,24)
.Bye.
ORBAY H (1ZM1)
. — 2 (22,23,29,27)
39/ 579 39 SAKARYA Yilmaz ANK9 6 (27,23,25,21) | SAKARYA'Y (ANK9)
74/ 543 74 TIMARTAS Deniz ANT1 2(27,22,22,21) |1 (25,20,22,26)
— ORBAY H (1ZM1)
— 7(29,26,27,24,26)
87/ 525 87 KARGACI Burak ANK9 1(24,22,21,23) | ORBAY H (1ZM1)
26/ 599 26 ORBAY Hasan 1ZM1 7 (25,26,21,2& 7 (25,26,26,27) CAN B (1ST1)
— 57.9(22,26,28,23,24)
23/ 601 23 CAN Batuhan IST1 7 (24,27,21,28) | CAN B (IST1)
90/ 520 90 KIRMIZITAS Enes IST4 1(24,23,16,22) |6(25,25,16,22,24)
— CAN B (IST1)
— 6 (25,27,29,24,25)
71 544 71 INAN Bugrahan ANT1 6 (21,26,28,23) | INAN B (ANT1)
42/ 574 42 TUNCMAN Onur IST1 2 (25,23,23,22) |4(20,24,25,25,21) CAN B (IST1)
— 6 (25,28,29,27)
55/ 560 55 SEREN Eyup Ensar SAM1 2 (26,20,24,23) | ERKUS K (BOL1)
58/ 560 58 ERKUS Kadir BOL1 6 (27,25,23,24) |0(17,21,19)
— YILDIRIM E (ANKS5)
— 4(30,26,23,26,24)
103/ 490 103 ACILAN Ozgur ANT4 0(19,17,22) YILDIRIM E (ANK5)
10/ 626 10 YILDIRIM Ege ANK5 6 (26,26,28) 6 (21,27,23)
15/ 612 15 CORBA Yusuf 1ZM1 6 (27,26,25) o] CORBAY (1ZM1)
98/ 501 98 CETINKAYA Tamay Can IST4 0 (18,25,17) 6 (25,28,26)
— CORBAY (1ZM1)
. — 7 (28,27,26,25)
63/ 553 63 YIGITBAS Metin ANK1 6 (21,18,26,23) | YIGITBAS M (ANK1)
50/ 563 50 SARACOGLU Burak ANT1 2 (26,0,13,21) |0 (19,20,22) CORBA'Y (1IZM1)
. — 6T.9%(25,26,23,24,29)
47/ 568 47 LACIN Behlulsina Dogukan CAN4 6 (23,25,22,26) | LACIN BD (CAN4)
66/ 548 66 GUNDUZ Oguzhan SAK 2 (24,24,21,15) |2 (25,23,20,23)
— GULACAR IE (1ZM2)
. — 1 (28,26,24,24)
95/ 508 95 KEZER Sinan IST7 0(19,25,9) GULACAR IE (1ZM2)
18/ 610 18 GULACAR lbrahim Ethem 1ZM2 6 (25,27,25) |6 (25,26,26,23) CORBA'Y (1ZM1)
— 6T.9%(22,24,26,21,25)
31/ 592 31 BEREKET Burak TOK1 6 (28,29,23) BEREKET B (TOK1)
82/ 530 82 GUNAYDIN Emre IST7 0 (24,15,19) 57T.7(23,20,27,16,25)
— UREM MS (ISP1)
. — 0(27,22,23)
79/ 537 79 DEMIR Umut Melih IST7 2 (20,26,23,24) | UREM MS (ISP1)
34/ 588 34 UREM M. Salih ISP1 6 (26,23,26,25) |67.8(23,24,20,23,22) TEZEL O (ANK9)
5T.9(25,25,26,27,28)
.Bye_
TEZEL O (ANK9)
. 6 (28,27,24)
pre-seeded in 1/16th TEZEL O (ANK9)
2/ 646 2 TEZEL Onur ANK9
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1/ 612 1 LOKLUOGLU Begul 1ZM1 6 (25,26,23,26,25) LOKLUOGLU B (1zM1)
8/ 574 8 YIGITER Zehra ECE ANK4 4 (28,24,23,23,25) 7 (27,27,27,25,28)
LOKLUOGLU B (1ZM1)
. 2 (26,26,28,29)
5/ 586 EGEMEN Cigdem ANT1  2(26,20,19,25) YALCINKAYA M (CAN7) coLD
4/ 589 4 YALCINKAYA Mine CAN7 6 (24,27,27,28) 3(25,25,27,27,27)
UNSAL BE (ISP1)
19/ 545 INCE Gamze IST9 1(26,24,22,25) UNSAL BE (ISP1)
6/ 578 UNSAL Begunhan Elif ISP1 7 (28,24,26,26) 6 (27,26,27,26)
UNSAL BE (ISP1)
. 6 (29,27,28,29)
71 577 7 ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 1ZM1 4 (25,24,24,27,27) AKTUNA A (1ZM1) SILVER
2/ 612 2 AKTUNA Aybuke 1ZM1 6 (27,22,28,27,27) 2 (27,26,26,25)
LOKLUOGLU B (1ZM1)
YALCINKAYA M (CAN7)
0 (23,25,21)
BRONZE
AKTUNA A (1ZM1)
AKTUNA A (1ZM1)
6 (25,29,28)
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1/ 612 1 LOKLUOGLU Begul 1ZM1 LOKLUOGLU B (1ZM1)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
LOKLUOGLU B (1ZM1)
6 (23,28,29,25)
.Bye.
LOKLUOGLU B (1ZM1)
7(23,25,23,28,27)
33/ 509 33 OZKAL Hulya IST2 OZKAL H (IST2)
-Bye- 4(23,23,18,15,24)
AKCAN B (ANK10)
2(24,12,13,24)
-Bye- AKCAN B (ANK10)
32/ 512 32 AKCAN Beril ANK10 6(18,20,19,21,26) LOKLUOGLU B (1)
6 (25,26,23,26,25)
17/ 548 17 ESEN Gulsah ANT2 ESEN G (ANT2)
-Bye- 6 (27,24,24)
ESEN G (ANT2)
— 3(24,25,24,23,24)
65/ 349 65 SAVASCI Seray AYD2 2(21,11,13,16) | AYDEMIR E (AYD2)
48/ 443 48 AYDEMIR Ebru AYD2 6 (15,16,21,22) |0 (23,19,18) ARTIRAN M (CANT)
— 3(24,24,22,28,21)
49/ 439 49 KALAY Ozlem Hacer ANK10 6 (24,14,26) KALAY OH (ANK10)
64/ 367 64 OZTURK Aybuke ANK1 0(22,12,13) 0 (14,22,21)
— ARTIRAN M (CAN7)
7 (26,22,25,23,27)
-Bye- ARTIRAN M (CAN7)
16/ 550 16 ARTIRAN Mine CAN7 6 (18,24,25)
9/ 569 9 ARSLAN Busra IST1 ARSLAN B (IST1)
-Bye- 4(23,26,23,21,17)
MEKIK G (ANT3)
— 3(15,15,22,19,18)
57/ 412 57 MEKIK Gulsum ANT3 6(9,17,18,8,22) | MEKIK G (ANT3)
56/ 414 56 HAMURCUOGLU Esra ANK9 4(10,12,14,19,13) | 6(28,25,12,23,19) BEYSUN HC (SIV1)
. - 4(17,26,21,21,25)
41/ 474 41 BEYSUN Hilal Ceren SVl 6 (20,19,26) BEYSUN HC (SIV1)
72/ 238 72 POSTACI Sureyya IST5 0(2,16,1) 6(19,22,19,21,19)
— BEYSUN HC (SIV1)
7(21,20,20,19,24)
-Bye- COKAK BG (DEN1)
24/ 532 24 COKAK Beste Gulen DEN1 4(22,21,24,17,15) VIGITER ZE (ANKS)
4 (28,24,23,23,25)
25/ 529 25 AYCAN Fatma Buket ANK2 AYCAN FB (ANK2)
-Bye- 4(22,20,23,23,21)
SURUCU Z (IST9)
4(19,22,14,15,25)
73/ 217 73 OZDEMIR Irem llayda ANK1 0(1,16,9) SURUCU Z (IST9)
40/ 485 40 SURUCU Zeynep IST9 6 (13,22,12) 6 (24,21,20,19,22) VIGITER ZE (ANK4)
6 (24,23,26,19,30)
.Bye_
YIGITER ZE (ANK4)
. 6 (19,21,20,22,25)
pre-seeded in 1/16th YIGITER ZE (ANK4)
8/ 574 8 YIGITER Zehra ECE ANK4
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5/ 586 5 EGEMEN Cigdem ANT1 EGEMEN C (ANTZ)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
EGEMEN C (ANT1)
6 (26,27,22,24)
.Bye.
EGEMEN C (ANT1)
6 (28,26,24,27)
37/ 497 37 SENTURK Eda IST3 6 (10,23,25) SENTURK E (IST3)
76/ 84 76 YURTBAHAR Ece ANT2 0(0,0,0) 0 (22,24,19)
YAVUZ K (1ZM1)
2(23,22,23,17)
-Bye- YAVUZ K (1ZM1)
28/ 519 28 YAVUZ Kivilcim 1ZM1 6 (27,26,27) EGEMEN C (ANTI)
2 (26,20,19,25)
21/ 541 21 GERCELMAN Dussel IST1 GERCELMAN D (IST1)
-Bye- 5T.4(11,16,19,26,19)
PEKPOSTALCI E (IST7)
— 0(18,21,18)
69/ 302 69 OZTURK Nurdan ANK3 2(7,21,10,14) | PEKPOSTALCIE (IST7)
44/ 463 44 PEKPOSTALCI Ece IST7 6 (10,15,24,22) |6T.7(17,16,24,23,9) BOZ E (ANKA)
. 2 (24,24,25,25)
53/ 424 53 ERKAN Hale IST5 6 (18,21,21) ERKAN H (IST5)
60/ 395 60 TASCIOGLU Elif Nur ANT2 0(9,18,13) 0(13,18,21)
— BOZ E (ANK4)
6 (26,26,26)
-Bye- BOZ E (ANK4)
12/ 561 12 BOZ Ekin ANK4 6 (28,25,23)
13/ 559 13 ASLAN Elif IST9 ASLAN E (IST9)
-Bye- 6 (21,21,27)
ASLAN E (IST9)
. — 2(25,19,23,17)
61/ 393 61 BILICI Deniz IST1 2(11,18,26,20) | DOKUZER D (ANT3)
52/ 425 52 DOKUZER Dilba ANT3 6 (13,23,22,22) |0 (15,16,9) POLAT I (ANK1)
— 1(18,21,25,20)
45/ 460 45 POLAT Irem ANK1 6 (17,28,19,28) | POLAT | (ANK1)
68/ 307 68 GOKMEN Selma AKS2 2 (16,15,23,3) |6 (23,27,23)
— POLAT | (ANK1)
6 (18,22,25,18)
-Bye- OZKAN [ (SAK)
20/ 543 20 OZKAN Irem SAK 0(21,25,4) VALCINKAYAM (CANY)
. 6 (24,27,27,28)
29/ 518 29 UNAL Zeynep Isilsu ANK4 UNAL ZI (ANK4)
-Bye- 6 (24,26,23,26)
UNAL ZI (ANK4)
4(22,22,24,29,20)
77! 64 77 YAKA Sena EDR2 0(2,5,9) BAYAR H (ANK10)
36/ 504 36 BAYAR Hatice ANK10 6 (18,16,14) 2(27,16,22,16)
YALCINKAYA M (CAN7)
7 (24,24,25,24)
.Bye_
YALCINKAYA M (CAN7)
. 6 (24,27,21,20,26)
pre-seeded in 1/16th YALCINKAYA M (CAN7)
4/ 589 4 YALCINKAYA Mine CAN7
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3/ 593 3 BESKEN llke 1ZM1 BESKEN I (1ZM1)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
BESKEN I (1ZM1)
0 (25,23,22)
.Bye.
PULAT G (SAM1)
4(23,27,25,26,23)
35/ 508 35 PULAT Gonul SAM1 6 (19,24,24) PULAT G (SAM1)
78/ 27 78 CIMENLIK Busra Nur EDR2 0(0,0,2) 6 (25,21,20,15,22)
PULAT G (SAM1)
6 (28,24,23)
-Bye- GUMRUKCU A (SAM1)
30/ 518 30 GUMRUKCU Aybuke SAM1 4(20,26,17,17,16) INCE G (1ST9)
1 (26,24,22,25)
19/ 545 19 INCE Gamze IST9 INCE G (I1ST9)
-Bye- 6 (23,25,19,20)
INCE G (IST9)
— 6(17,22,22,15,27)
67/ 311 67 DOGAN Ozlem SAK 0(13,10,15) DURDABAK C (CAN7)
46/ 458 46 DURDABAK Ceren CAN7 6 (18,20,23) 2(22,20,25,14)
— INCE G (IST9)
. — 6 (24,19,24,27,26)
51/ 436 51 ARSLAN Sehriban Sevval IST3 4(16,17,19,20,19) | KARA TK (ANK9)
62/ 391 62 KARA Tugba Kezban ANK9 6(7,18,18,21,25) |0 (13,11,11)
— SALMAN FN (ANK1)
4(19,21,18,18,15)
-Bye- SALMAN FN (ANK1)
14/ 559 14 SALMAN Feyza Nur ANK1 6(21,18,21)
11/ 561 11 AYDOGMUS Esen ANT1 AYDOGMUS E (ANT?)
-Bye- 7 (25,22,25,19)
AYDOGMUS E (ANTY)
— 4(25,26,21,24,24)
59/ 408 59 CETINER Fatma ISP1 4(16,23,18,19,17) | ARBAK S (ANK2)
54/ 416 54 ARBAK Sibel ANK2 6(10,18,23,20,26) |1 (23,18,25,16) BIRCAN M (ANT)
— 0 (25,22,22)
43/ 468 43 BIRCAN Meltem ANT1 6 (15,14,23) BIRCAN M (ANT1)
70/ 302 70 DISHE Ahsen ANK3 0(0,0,0) 6 (19,26,22,14,28)
— BIRCAN M (ANT1)
6 (26,24,26,22,28)
-Bye- UYSAL J (ANT1)
22/ 537 22 UYSAL Janset ANT1 4(21,25,20,22,23) UNSAL BE (1SP1)
7 (28,24,26,26)
27/ 524 27 COSKUN Gulnaz Busranur SAM2 COSKUN GB (SAM2)
-Bye- 6 (19,24,24,22)
COSKUN GB (SAM2)
4 (25,25,28,20,21)
75/ 175 75 DENIZALP Ceren ANT1 0 (16,6,10) YILDIZ | (SAK)
38/ 496 38 YILDIZ llayda SAK 6 (24,27,23) 2(12,26,19,17) UNSAL BE (ISP1)
6 (28,25,27)
.Bye_
UNSAL BE (ISP1)
. 6 (26,21,25,25,23)
pre-seeded in 1/16th UNSAL BE (ISP1)
6/ 578 6 UNSAL Begunhan Elif ISP1
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2014 Buyukler Tarkiye Sampiyonasi

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 577 7 ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 1ZM1 ANAGOZ YE (1ZM1)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
ANAGOZ YE (1ZM1)
6 7.10(23,23,24,25,28)
.Bye.
ANAGOZ YE (1ZM1)
. 6 (29,27,25,25)
39/ 491 39 SEFUNC Isil IST3 6 (24,27,20) SEFUNC | (IST3)
74/ 195 74 SAHIN Sedef MER2 0(9,7,4) 0(20,18,21)
SEVINDIK SY (IST1)
57.8(24,22,25,22,28)
-Bye- SEVINDIK SY (IST1)
26/ 528 26 SEVINDIK Selvi Yagmur IST1 6 (25,22,25) ANAGOZ YE (1ZM1)
4(25,24,24,27,27)
23/ 533 23 ERGIN Damla 1ZM1 ERGIN D (1ZM1)
-Bye- 6 (26,22,24)
ERGIN D (1ZM1)
. — 6 (22,24,27,26,25)
71 291 71 ELVEREN Ezgi ANT2 67.3(20,11,17,23,23) | ELVEREN E (ANT2)
42/ 471 42 ALP Cennet Busra MUG 57.2(22,19,16,21,23) | 0 (22,12,17) ERGIN D (1ZM1)
— 2 (26,21,26,20)
55/ 414 55 KANTAV Zeynep ANK2 6 (22,21,17) KANTAV Z (ANK2)
58/ 408 58 SADIOGLU Cise Pelin ANK5 0(21,20,13) 0(12,12,15)
— UGUR T (1ZM1)
4(26,27,25,24,23)
-Bye- UGUR T (1ZM1)
10/ 563 10 UGUR Tuana 1ZM1 6 (26,25,25)
15/ 555 15 PULAT Semiha SAM1 PULAT S (SAM1)
-Bye- 6 (28,20,27)
PULAT S (SAM1)
. — 6 (24,20,19,22,27)
63/ 385 63 KUM Bengisu ANT1 2(13,14,19,19) | SULDUR B (ISP1)
50/ 438 50 SULDUR Bilge ISP1 6 (10,19,22,24) |0 (15,17,11) PULAT S (SAM1)
. - 1 (23,23,26,23)
47/ 452 47 TURKYILMAZ Melike DEN2 6 (17,18,23) TURKYILMAZ M (DEN2)
66/ 313 66 YILMAZ Ferahnur IST5 0(10,13,17) 2(18,23,19,17)
— BAYAZIT B (BOL3)
4(21,24,23,19,21)
-Bye- BAYAZIT B (BOL3)
18/ 547 18 BAYAZIT Burcu BOL3 6 (22,22,23,21) AKTUNA A (1ZM1)
6 (27,22,28,27,27)
31/ 517 31 KURUBACAK Begum SAK KURUBACAK B (SAK)
-Bye- 4(22,24,21,17,25)
HABERAL ED (ANK2)
0(23,24,21)
79/ 19 79 DERTLI Kezban EDR2 0(0,0,0) HABERAL ED (ANK2)
34/ 508 34 HABERAL Elif Deniz ANK2 6 (18,17,26) 6 (24,23,27,14,27) AKTUNA A (IZM1)
7 (26,25,26,25)
.Bye_
AKTUNA A (1ZM1)
. 6 (24,26,28)
pre-seeded in 1/16th AKTUNA A (1ZM1)
2/ 612 2 AKTUNA Aybuke 1ZM1
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N o
/T 2426 Jun 2014 Final Round S
RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
48/ 602 48 KUTLU Rafet Tunga Tegin ANK9 T# 040
8/ 660 8 AKDAG Aykut CAN7 T# 041 T# 040
26-06-2014
0945 | T# 040
21/ 637 21 ARAZ Suleyman AKS1 T# 042 GOLD
20/ 640 20 COMEZ Emre KST1 T# 043 T# 041
26-06-2014
10:25
14/ 651 14 SULUMER Erol ERZ1 T# 044
11/ 657 11 KORKMAZ Bulent CAN7 T# 045 T# 042
26-06-2014
_ 09:45 | T# 041
10/ 659 10 ASLAN Delil DYB T# 046
SILVER
15/ 650 15 HANCI Dogan ERZ1 T# 047 T# 043
T# 045
BRONZE
26-06-2014
10:25
T# 046
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2014 Buyukler Tarkiye Sampiyonasi

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 682 1 ELMAAGACLI Demir 1ZM1 ELMAAGACLI D (IZM1)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
ELMAAGACLI D (IZM1)
T# 037
.Bye.
26-06-2014
07:45
33/ 622 33 KAPLAN lbrahim ANK5 133 EROL A (MAN2)
80/ 530 80 EROL Ahmet MAN2 137 124
YAVUZ M (AKS1)
. T# 037
81/ 529 81 BASBUG Ahmet Melih ANK1 125 YAVUZ M (AKS1)
32/ 625 32 YAVUZ Muammer AKS1 131 136 KUTLU RTT (ANKO)
. T# 040
17/ 642 17 EKIZ Dincer CAN6 137 EKIZ D (CANG6)
96/ 322 96 KARAGOZ Mehmet Akif ANK5 81 141
KUTLU RTT (ANK9)
142
65/ 571 65 DONMEZ Hakan ERZ1 130 KUTLU RTT (ANK9)
48/ 602 48 KUTLU Rafet Tunga Tegin ANK9 132 143 KUTLU RTT (ANKO)
. 140
49/ 602 49 SAHIN Yavuz Ali IST3 127 BALCI M (IST3)
64/ 572 64 BALCI Murat IST3 129 134
DERNEKLI F (KAY5)
0
97/ 317 97 ORAL Hakan IST3 0 DERNEKLI F (KAY5)
16/ 643 16 DERNEKLI Furkan KAY5 130 136
26-06-2014
09:05
9/ 659 9 BACAK Ahmet DEN1 BACAK A (DEN1)
_Bye_
BACAK A (DEN1)
57/ 590 57 GOCEN Erdal MER2 125 GOCEN E (MER2)
56/ 590 56 CINGOZ Ulas KST1 81 -Bye- BACAK A (DEN1)
0
41/ 613 41 KOSAR Erdi ISP2 131 KOSAR E (ISP2)
72/ 552 72 TKDEMIR A. Turgut KMN 122 T# 031
25.06-2014 | -Bye-
18:10
89/ 487 89 KOZAN H. Huseyin KMN 101 YUCE E (KAY5)
24/ 634 24 YUCE Evren KAY5 139 T# 031 AKDAG A (CAN?)
. T# 041
25/ 634 25 GUNEL Huseyin BUR 144 GUNEL H (BUR)
88/ 507 88 AKINCI Burak IST3 43 T# 032
25-06-2014
18:10
73/ 552 73 SOLAKOGLU Mert ANK5 123 GULLUOGLU I (ANKS)
40/ 613 40 GULLUOGLU Ismail ANK5 126 T# 032
AKDAG A (CAN7)
133
.Bye_
AKDAG A (CAN7)
) 143
pre-seeded in 1/16th AKDAG A (CAN7)
8/ 660 8 AKDAG Aykut CAN7
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Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
5/ 662 5 MARAS Serdar Bortay CAN7 MARAS SB (CAN7)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
MARAS SB (CAN7)
.Bye.
MARAS SB (CAN7)
0
37/ 619 37 ERKUS Emre ANK2 131 ERKUS E (ANK2)
76/ 548 76 ZARZIK Koray CAN4 93 T# 033
25.06-2014 | ~Bye-
18:10
85/ 522 85 ALTINTAS Goksel CAN3 119 KESER M (BUR)
28/ 628 28 KESER Mustafa BUR 130 T# 033
ARAZ S (AKS1)
T# 042
21/ 637 21 ARAZ Suleyman AKS1 140 ARAZ S (AKS1)
92/ 437 92 AK Recep Merih YLV1 108 138
ARAZ S (AKS1)
137
69/ 561 69 MUTLU Turan YLV2 124 CORMAN L (IST3)
44/ 606 44 CORMAN Levent IST3 128 0
ARAZ S (AKS1)
133
53/ 593 53 YILDIRIM Tunahan ANK5 129 AFIYET Y (BUR)
60/ 585 60 AFIYET Yasar BUR 130 T# 035
25-06-2014
18:10
101/ 10 101 GUNDAY Omer AYD1 0 YAKALI SC (DEN1)
12/ 655 12 YAKALI Samet Can DEN1 138 T# 035
26-06-2014
09:05
13/ 653 13 OZKAN Omer Cihat ERZ1 85 OZKAN OC (ERZ1)
100/ 26 100 OZDEMIR Ahmet SAM3 0 T# 036
25-06-2014
18:10
61/ 584 61 SAGLAM Sakir IST4 122 KURT O (ANT2)
52/ 596 52 KURT Oguzhan ANT2 125 T# 036
COMEZ E (KST1)
138
45/ 604 45 YILMAZ Mustafa KOC 92 BASBUG A (ANK1)
68/ 566 68 BASBUG Aydin ANK1 116 0
COMEZ E (KST1)
142
93/ 391 93 ATA Kerem CAN3 89 COMEZ E (KST1)
20/ 640 20 COMEZ Emre KST1 141 145 COMEZ E (KST1)
T# 043
29/ 628 29 DINCER Mert IST3 134 DINCER M (IST3)
84/ 523 84 DAL Meic IST1 106 T# 038
25.06-2014 | “Bye-
18:10
77/ 543 77 FIRAT Mustafa ERZ1 128 FIRAT M (ERZ1)
36/ 620 36 TURAN Murat DEN3 127 T# 038
HANCI HB (ERZ1)
0
.Bye_
HANCI HB (ERZ1)
pre-seeded in 1/16th HANCI HB (ERZ1)
4/ 664 4 HANCI Hasan Bastri ERZ1
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 665 3 KURUCAN Huseyin Aykan DEN1 KURUCAN HA (DEN1)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
KURUCAN HA (DEN1)
.Bye.
KURUCAN HA (DEN1)
— 0
35/ 620 35 BASAK Mehmet Emre IST3 133 BASAK ME (IST3)
78/ 540 78 DAG Hakan Umut ANK1 124 T# 039
- 25.06-2014 | ~Bye-
. 18:10
83/ 525 83 YENIER Naci IST7 123 ORUC F (YLV1)
30/ 627 30 ORUC Furkan YLV1 134 T# 039 SULUMER E (ERZ1)
— T# 044
19/ 642 19 YAZICI Goker Ahmet BUR 132 YAZICI GA (BUR)
94/ 380 94 YUKSEL Kadir MAN2 109 T# 040
- 25-06-2014
_ 18:10
67/ 567 67 KIZILTAN Atahan Nuri CAN3 127 KIZILTAN AN (CAN3)
46/ 604 46 DAVARCI Ali KAY5 123 T# 040 SULUMER E (ERZ1)
— 122
51/ 597 51 BASKURT Taner ANK1 135 BASKURT T (ANK1)
62/ 578 62 CAN Sabri CAN3 123 0
— SULUMER E (ERZ1)
— 140
99/ 49 99 CETINBILEK Benar CAN2 0 SULUMER E (ERZ1)
14/ 651 14 SULUMER Erol ERZ1 144
- 26-06-2014
09:05
11/ 657 11 KORKMAZ Bulent CAN7 KORKMAZ B (CAN7)
-Bye- 142
KORKMAZ B (CAN7)
— 141
59/ 586 59 OZDEMIR Harun Yusuf SAM3 126 OZDEMIR HY (SAM3)
54/ 592 54 DEMIR Cagatay KST1 120 137 KORKMAZ B (CAN7)
— 141
43/ 611 43 OZTEKIN Osman ESK 133 OZTEKIN O (ESK)
70/ 561 70 AKCAY Salih MUG 127 T# 043
- 25-06-2014
- 18:10
91/ 458 91 CIKRIKCI Ali KST5 96 BOLUKBASI EE (IST3)
22/ 636 22 BOLUKBASI Eern Erhan IST3 139 ] T# 043 KORKMAZ B (CAN7)
I T# 045
27/ 629 27 DEMIR Oguzhan AKS1 127 DEMIR O (AKS1)
86/ 510 86 OZKAN Ahmet KMN 0 120
— DALAR MM (ESK)
— T# 048
75/ 550 75 OZON Yavuz Hakan IST3 126 DALAR MM (ESK)
38/ 617 38 DALAR Mustafa Murat ESK 132 138
- 26-06-2014
07:45
.Bye_
TANDOGAN B (IST3)
. T# 048
pre-seeded in 1/16th TANDOGAN B (IST3)
6/ 661 6 TANDOGAN Baris IST3
AR_C75A Report Created: 26 Jun 2014 09:43 Page 37/65

SPORTOTO




B 2

Antalya

T 2426 Jun 2014

2014 Buyukler Tarkiye Sampiyonasi

Compound Men

Elimination Round
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/48 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
7/ 660 7 CAGIRAN Evren IST1 CAGIRAN E (IST1)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
CAGIRAN E (IST1)
.Bye.
CAGIRAN E (IST1)
— 0
39/ 614 39 ILBAN Yigitalp YLV1 140 ILBAN Y (YLV1)
74/ 551 74 AVCU Yanki MAN2 130 T# 045
- 25.06-2014 | ~Bye-
. 18:10
87/ 508 87 YUZBASIOGLU Fatih KST5 120 EREN T (MUG)
26/ 631 26 EREN Taner MUG 135 T# 045
— ASLAN D (DYB)
— T# 046
23/ 635 23 ERKUT Sercan IST4 128 ERKUT S (IST4)
90/ 459 90 ILERI Kubilay YLV1 108 T# 046
- 25-06-2014 | -Bye-
I 18:10
71/ 558 71 SAHIN Halil Ibrahim IST4 131 YILDIRIM AA (IST3)
42/ 613 42 YILDIRIM Ahmet Arda IST3 136 T# 046
— ASLAN D (DYB)
) — 141
55/ 591 55 CAN Bahadir IST1 130 CAN B (IST1)
58/ 586 58 UNER Menderes ANK5 128 138
— ASLAN D (DYB)
140
-Bye- ASLAN D (DYB)
10/ 659 10 ASLAN Delil DYB 139
26-06-2014
_ 09:05
15/ 650 15 HANCI Dogan ERZ1 112 HANCI D (ERZ1)
98/ 239 98 TOPRAKCI Gunay AFN2 0 142
— HANCI D (ERZ1)
— 142
63/ 577 63 UCARSU Emre IST3 120 GARIP M (ANK5)
50/ 599 50 GARIP Mert ANK5 133 0
— HANCI D (ERZ1)
— 137
47/ 604 47 DURUKAN Bugrahan ANK2 128 DURUKAN B (ANK2)
66/ 570 66 KAHRAMAN Serkan ANK2 123 134
— ALICI OC (IST4)
— 0
95/ 366 95 KALEM Cagalayan KST4 72 ALICI OC (IST4)
18/ 642 18 ALICI Ozgur Can IST4 138 ] 144 HANCI D (ERZ1)
— T# 047
31/ 625 31 KOCKAR Ayhan ANK2 135 KOCKAR A (ANK2)
82/ 527 82 SEN Taha Yasin KST5 108 T# 050
- 25.06-2014 | “Bye-
_ 18:10
79/ 538 79 UMUTLU Fatih Ceyhun KMN1 122 SU S (HTY)
34/ 622 34 SU Sahin HTY 126 T# 050
— AYGAN E (IST3)
0
.Bye_
AYGAN E (IST3)
pre-seeded in 1/16th AYGAN E (IST3)
2/ 667 2 AYGAN Erdogan IST3
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
pre-seeded in 1/16th T# 050
pre-seeded in 1/16th T# 051 T# 050
26-06-2014
0945 | T# 050
5/ 626 5 TOPKARCI Begum IST1 T# 052 GOLD
4/ 639 4 AKCINAR Aleyna MER1 T# 053 T# 051
26-06-2014
10:25
14/ 613 14 YILDIRIM Emine ANK5 YILDIRIM E (ANK5)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
YILDIRIM E (ANKS5)
T# 051
10/ 618 10 MARAS Aygul CAN3  T#056 -Bye- SILVER
15/ 609 15 SEVINDIK Dilara IST1 T# 057
T# 055
BRONZE
26-06-2014
10:25
T# 056
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 646 1 COSKUN Ecem Cansu KAY1 COSKUN EC (KAY1)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
COSKUN EC (KAY1)
— T# 050
33/ 486 33 UZUNTAS Arzu AYD1 T# 051 25-06-2014 'Bye‘
32/ 488 32 GOKALP Nesibe Busranur MAN1  T#051 18:10
- 26-06-2014
— 08:25| T4 050
17/ 598 17 TESOZER Semra MUG2  T#052  55.06.2014 | -BYE-
48/ 200 48 AKCAN Ozge Nur MER2  T#052 18:10
— KOCAMAN G (ANK11)
T# 050
-Bye- KOCAMAN G (ANK11)
16/ 608 16 KOCAMAN Gizem ANK11 29
26-06-2014
09:05
9/ 618 9 SALGIN Ayse MUG SALGIN A (MUG)
_Bye_
SALGIN A (MUG)
— T# 051
41/ 433 41 DOGAN Demet ANTS  T#054 55062014 | -BYE-
24/ 579 24 CIFTCI Emine MUG T# 054 18:10
- 26-06-2014
— 08:25 | T4 051
25/ 574 25 TIRYAKIOGLU Busra KST1L  T#055 55062014 | -BYE-
40/ 440 40 DINCER Ecem MER1  T#055 18:10
— KUCUKKAYALAR S (ANK11)
) T# 051
pre-seeded in 1/16th KUCUKKAYALAR S (ANK11)
8/ 620 8 KUCUKKAYALAR Songul ANK11
5 626 5 TOPKARCI Begum IST1 TOPKARCI B (IST1)
pre-seeded in 1/16th
TOPKARCI B (IST1)
37/ 461 37 OZON Selin Su IST3 T#056 5062014 | -BYE-
28/ 551 28 DIKER Sewval KMN T# 056 18:10
— TOPKARCI B (IST1)
— T# 052
21/ 585 21 OZTAS Sena ANK5 116 OZTAS S (ANK5)
44/ 376 44 ANAS Nihan Begum YLV1 91 T# 060
- 26-06-2014 | ~Bye-
07:45
-Bye- SENOCAK V (MUG)
12/ 616 12 SENOCAK Vildan MUG T# 060
26-06-2014
09:05
13/ 614 13 BENEK Duygu Ece ESK BENEK DE (ESK)
-Bye- T# 061
26-06-2014 | -Bye-
I 07:45
45/ 364 45 KURTKAYASI Elif YLV1 81 YAKALI M (DEN1)
20/ 586 20 YAKALI Munevver DEN1 135 T# 061
— AKCINAR A (MER1)
- T# 053
29/ 550 29 SOY Asena MER2 T# 061 25-06-2014 'Bye‘
36/ 466 36 METECAN Makbule Dilagah MAN1  T# 061 18:10
— AKCINAR A (MER1)
pre-seeded in 1/16th AKCINAR A (MER1)
4/ 639 4 AKCINAR Aleyna MER1
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RR Rank / BkName NOC 1/24 1/16 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
3/ 639 3 ARSLAN Ebru AKS1 ARSLAN E (AKS1)
pre-seeded in 1/16th T# 063
26-06-2014 | “Bye-
. 07:45
35/ 480 35 YENER Cansu ESK 101 SANCAK HN (MAN1)
30/ 542 30 SANCAK Husna Nur MAN1 123 T# 063
— YILDIRIM E (ANK5)
19/ 590 19 OZDOGAN Yaren AKS1  T#O63 55062014 -BYE-
46/ 355 46 POLAT Emine MER2  T# 063 18:10
— YILDIRIM E (ANK5)
-Bye- YILDIRIM E (ANKS5)
14/ 613 14 YILDIRIM Emine ANK5
11/ 617 11 BURSALI Sevinc IST1 BURSALI S (IST1)
_Bye_
BURSALI S (IST1)
o — T# 055
43/ 426 43 HIZARCIOGLU Hatice Nil ANK11 T#065  ,506.2014 | -ByE-
22/ 584 22 HANEY Buse Basak MUG T# 065 18:10
- 26-06-2014 | “Bye-
_ 08:25
27/ 573 27 KOSE Elanur IST4 T# 066 25-06-2014 -Bye-
38/ 444 38 OGULTEKIN Hediye KAY4  T# 066 18:10
— DEMIR B (MER1)
) T# 055
pre-seeded in 1/16th DEMIR B (MER1)
6/ 625 6 DEMIR Betul MER1
71 624 7 SAGLAM Evrim IST4 SAGLAM E (IST4)
pre-seeded in 1/16th T# 067
26-06-2014
. 07:45
39/ 442 39 CEVIK Zekiye ANK9 120 SUZER AB (ESK)
26/ 574 26 SUZER Ayse Bera ESK 127 T# 067
— MARAS A (CAN3)
— T# 056
23/ 581 23 ILGUN Banu Beyhan IST4 T# 068 25-06-2014
42/ 429 42 KAYA Sena IST4 T# 068 18:10
— MARAS A (CAN3)
133
-Bye- MARAS A (CAN3)
10/ 618 10 MARAS Aygul CAN3 124
26-06-2014
09:05
15/ 609 15 SEVINDIK Dilara IST1 136 SEVINDIK D (IST1)
_Bye_
SEVINDIK D (IST1)
47/ 316 47 KABAKAS Elif AKS1  THO70 55060014 | -BYE-
18/ 596 18 GUCLU Simge IST1 T# 070 18:10
— SEVINDIK D (IST1)
) — T# 057
31/ 496 31 KOC Miyase Merve AKS1 118 KOC MM (AKS1)
34/ 484 34 GOKMEN Ipek ANK5 110 T# 070
- 26-06-2014 | “Bye-
07:45
pre-seeded in 1/16th BOSTAN Y (MUG)
2/ 644 2 BOSTAN Yesim MUG T# 070
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Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m-1 70m-2 10+X's X's Score
1 009D CINAR Sermet 1ZM1 325 /2 323 /4 23 13 648
2 012A TEZEL Onur ANK9 326 /1 320 /5 20 3 646
3 011B DEMIRAL Cevdet Dincer SAM1 321 /4 323 /1 23 9 644
4 006B BOZLAR Fatih SAM1 321 /3 323 /2 22 7 644
5 010B AYDIN Cagatay SAM1 317 /6 316 /8 21 7 633
6 011D GUNERI Muhammed Bilal 1ZM1 315 /9 315 /10 16 6 630
7 032B UGURLU Enes EDR1 307 /17 323 /3 16 5 630
8 005B AYDIN Berat SAM1 314 /10 316 /8 14 7 630
9 023B OCAK Muharrem BAL 311 /14 317 /7 5 2 628
10 019D YILDIRIM Ege ANK5 320 /5 306 /17 19 5 626
11 005D YILMAZ Yagiz 1zZM1 313 /11 308 /13 18 5 621
12 009B TOKUSOGLU Orkun Ege SAM1 312 /13 309 /12 10 3 621
13 022C KIRSEVER Kerem SAK 313 /12 302 /21 14 6 615
14 007B ULUSOY Mustafa Rasit SAM1 316 /7 299 /25 13 2 615
15 007D CORBA Yusuf 1zZM1 307 /18 305 /20 9 2 612
16 020D KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc ANK2 303 /21 308 /14 7 2 611
17 008D YANGOZ Ali Osman 1ZM1 299 /25 311 /1 17 0 610
18 034D GULACAR lbrahim Ethem 1ZM2 293 /37 317 /6 16 2 610
19 031D AKTUG Burak IST8 300 /23 306 /16 15 7 606
20 022B YASA Emre BAL 308 /15 298 /26 13 2 606
21 008C DAGITMAZ Kubilay IST1 297 /30 306 /18 14 0 603
22 041C ESKICI Osman KAY1 296 /33 307 /15 0 0 603
23 011C CAN Batuhan IST1 308 /16 293 /35 10 0 601
24 013B POLAT Oguzhan ANK10 295 /35 305 /19 17 7 600
25 026B GAZOZ Mete IST3 299 /24 300 /22 14 5 599
26 010D ORBAY Hasan 1zZM1 305 /20 294 /33 9 2 599
27 007C TUNCMAN M. Can IST1 305 /19 291 /39 8 3 596
28 042B GOKCE Mehmet Ertugrul ESK 298 126 297 129 9 4 595
29 006D ERTOK Ugur Firtina 1ZM1 301 /22 293 /34 14 4 594
30 015B BULUT Metehan ELZ 298 /28 296 /31 6 0 594
31 029D BEREKET Burak TOK1 296 /31 296 /30 13 2 592
32 016D TOSUN Usame ANKS5 298 271 293 /36 5 3 591
33 022D KURUS Ahmet Mert ANK2 316 /8 273 /64 12 2 589
34 028A UREM M. Salih ISP1 288 /47 300 /23 4 0 588
35 025A UREM Yahya D. ISP1 296 /33 289 /42 4 1 585
36 016B FIRAT Alptekin ELZ 292 /40 292 /38 1 0 584
37 033B ISBILIR Taner EDR1 297 129 286 /45 15 3 583
38 027C KOLAY Tayfun ANT6 286 /53 297 /28 8 0 583
39 006A SAKARYA Yilmaz ANK9 291 /41 288 /43 15 2 579
40 039A OZEN Ozgur BOL3 287 148 292 [37 5 0 579
41 021B CANFES Efrahim BAL 295 /36 281 /52 12 0 576
42 009C TUNCMAN Onur IST1 286 /51 288 /44 9 4 574
43 032A OZBOSTANCI Melih BOL2 274 72 298 126 6 1 572
44 037B KORKMAZ Zafer ERZ3 281 /58 290 /41 6 2 571
45 032D ERDEN Halim Mert IST8 272 74 299 /24 6 1 571
46 023D ERDEM Mert ANK2 286 /53 285 /46 4 2 571
a7 043B LACIN Behlulsina Dogukan CAN4 284 [55 284 /48 5 1 568
48 036B MILETLI Kemal Sait IST5 286 /52 280 /54 9 0 566
49 042D KELEBEK Yusuf MAN2 276 /64 290 /40 7 0 566
50 026D SARACOGLU Burak ANT1 291 /41 272 [66 9 0 563
51 041A SEHIT Ozhan Alp DEN1 291 /43 272 /68 0 0 563
52 010C NIZAM Bartu IST1 290 /44 272 67 12 2 562
53 036C AKPINAR Tolga Fergan MUG 292 /39 270 [70 8 1 562
54 033A ERENLER Erim Osman BOL2 266 /80 295 /32 8 0 561
55 008B SEREN Eyup Ensar SAM1 296 /32 264 /80 8 0 560
56 034C COSKUOGLU Engin ANT4 290 /45 270 /711 6 0 560
57 015A ALITKAN Oguz ANK1 276 166 284 /49 3 1 560
58 040B ERKUS Kadir BOL1 293 /38 267 76 2 1 560
59 024B YILDIZ Ogun BAL 279 /60 280 /55 8 0 559
60 034B SUGETIREN Ugurcan EDR1 281 /57 276 /62 10 3 557
61 008A PUNAR Mehmet Ozgen ANK9 274 71 280 /53 12 0 554
62 013A DALAMAN Tuna ANK9 275 /68 279 /58 9 3 554
63 018A YIGITBAS Metin ANK1 270 /76 283 /50 0 0 553
64 041D SUCU Erdem ANT7 274 73 278 /59 0 0 552
65 020C ALDEMIR Arda SAK 275 [70 276 /60 4 1 551
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66 024C GUNDUZ Oguzhan SAK 269 [78 279 [57 8 3 548
67 016A OGUZ Mustafa Sakir ANK1 287 /48 261 /89 1 0 548
68 033D KILIC Erdogan IST8 282 [56 265 [78 9 0 547
69 005A AKCAM Omer ANK9 270 [75 276 160 8 1 546
70 017A KARAKUS Mehmet Akif ANK1 263 /83 282 /51 6 2 545
71 027D INAN Bugrahan ANT1 260 /87 284 /47 5 1 544
72 035B CAGALAYAN Kivanc Ates IST5 276 164 267 [74 9 2 543
73 017B KOZAN Y. Tolunay ELZ 263 /84 280 /56 2 0 543
74 025D TIMARTAS Deniz ANT1 280 /59 263 /84 1 0 543
75 034A BULUT Ahmet Burak BOL2 278 162 264 /82 6 1 542
76 035D KARAMUSTAFA Gokhan Firat 1ZM2 286 /50 253 /94 8 2 539
77 026A YURUK Huseyin ISP1 263 /82 275 63 9 2 538
78 030A DERYA Orhan MER2 275 169 263 /83 6 1 538
79 030B DEMIR Umut Melih IST7 275 167 262 /86 9 0 537
80 009A YARAMIS Onur ANK9 269 [77 264 81 4 2 533
81 025B PEKERKAN Arda IST3 290 /46 242 104 1 1 532
82 031B GUNAYDIN Emre IST7 277 163 253 /95 3 0 530
83 012C GUREL Alper IST1 266 /79 261 /88 9 5 527
84 019B CAKICI M. Samet ELZ 260 /86 266 /77 7 3 526
85 021C TARHAN Yunus Emre SAK 257 /93 269 [73 5 2 526
86 024D DONMEZ Onur ANK2 279 161 247 /99 4 2 526
87 007A KARGACI Burak ANK9 255 /94 270 [72 3 0 525
88 044A YORULMAZ Abdullah DEN3 259 /88 263 /85 0 0 522
89 041B GOZEK Ogulcan ANK10 258 /91 262 /87 0 0 520 CT
90 023A KIRMIZITAS Enes IST4 249 /98 271 /69 0 0 520 CT
91 011A AKTEPE Kursat ANK9 261 /85 258 /91 3 0 519
92 025C OZTURK T. Bogac ANT6 259 /88 259 /90 4 3 518
93 023C UNLU Bekir SAK 253 /96 265 /79 0 0 518
94 037A DEGIRMENCI Muhammet DEN2 257 192 254 /93 6 1 511
95 029B KEZER Sinan IST7 235 111 273 /65 4 0 508
96 005C ORAL Sinan IST1 254 95 248 [97 6 0 502
97 028B ONUK Hasan Talha IST3 264 /81 238 /106 1 1 502
98 022A CETINKAYA Tamay Can IST4 234 113 267 [75 4 1 501
99 016C OZAYAZ Yusuf KON1 258 /90 242 /103 4 3 500
100 027B TAHMAZ Perkin IST3 239 /109 256 /92 1 1 495
101 038B GULSES Halil Ibrahim ERZ3 246 102 247 199 2 1 493
102 021A EMEKLI Cihat IST4 244 104 247 /98 6 1 491
103 032C ACILAN Ozgur ANT4 246 /100 244 /102 4 0 490
104 024A OZKAN Yunus Emre IST4 252 [97 237 07 0 0 489
105 010A OZMEN Yarkin ANK9 247 [99 238 /105 5 2 485
106 019A OSKAY Ferudun ANK1 226 117 249 /96 2 0 475
107 013D GURDAL Arif Osman ANK5S 230 /116 244 101 3 1 474
108 020B GUNES Hamza ELZ 240 108 232 /110 4 0 472
109 030D DOGAN Toprak Sahan TOK1 246 102 222 115 1 0 468
110 036D CETINKAYA Erdem ANTS 243 /105 220 /116 4 0 463
111 026C KOR Enes Can ANT6 246 100 215 /120 4 1 461
112 028D CELIK Ahmet TOK1 232 114 228 U1 2 0 460
113 035A ADIKTI Volkan BUR 235 /112 223 113 2 0 458
114 027A YAYLA Gokhan ISP1 223 118 235 /108 1 0 458
115 019C UYAR Yilmaz KON1 243 106 214 123 2 2 457
116 042C LELOGLU Ugur Murat ANK10 221 /119 235 /108 2 0 456
117 039B KALEM Basaran KST3 237 110 217 /18 2 0 454
118 039D YALDIZ Mutlu AYD1 231 115 214 12 2 0 445
119 037D HAMARAT Abdullah Bilge ANTS 218 12 223 112 5 1 441
120 021D SAHIN Ahmet Ayberk ANK2 242 107 198 /130 6 1 440
121 006C YALVAC Cemal IST1 220 120 219 117 0 0 439
122 018B KOSE A. Usame ELZ 213 15 223 /114 0 0 436
123 036A DURAK Fatih BUR 220 /120 212 /124 1 0 432
124 040A AGUNLU Savas ERZ3 216 13 216 /119 0 0 432
125 040C SUMER Ali Deniz MAN1 216 123 211 /1% 0 0 427
126 020A KIZILCI Mithatcan ANK1 210 /126 210 /126 0 0 420
127 035C KARA Muammer Ayberk MUG 201 19 215 1A 3 0 416
128 037C SIVRIKAYA Hamza Hakki TRB 204 /128 208 /127 3 0 412
129 038C YILMAZ Muahmmet TRB 197 /131 205 /128 3 2 402
130 029C TURKOGLU Salim AKS2 174 1134 205 /129 2 0 379
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131 038A UGRAS Aykut DEN2 198 /130 179 132 2 0 377
132 014A AKSOY Vedat ANK3 207 121 160 /137 2 2 367
133 033C ELMACI Ali Can ANT4 191 1% 167 N3 1 0 358
134 042A CIFTCI Ekrem Ersin YLV2 176 1133 178 133 2 0 354
135 018D ERDOGAN Cenk ANK5 152 /136 194 /131 0 0 346
136 031A TEMEL Onur Kaan MER2 148 131 163 /136 0 0 311
137 012B NARIN Hidir ANK3 123 /141 172 1134 3 1 295
138 018C KILIC Ali KON1 132 139 157 /138 0 0 289
139 038D OZKAN Sedat SIvV2 135 /138 142 /139 1 0 277
140 029A OVACIK Cezmi MER2 126 /140 129 /140 0 0 255
141 017D BASPINAR Doga Can ANK5 162 1135 87 45 0 0 249
142 013C BAYIR Ibrahim KON1 117 142 116 41 1 0 233
143 017C SIMSIR Ahmet Halit KON1 117 142 114 142 0 0 231
144 030C DEMIR Osman AKS2 87 /146 110 /43 1 0 197
145 028C SIPAHI H. Mehmet ANT6 88 /145 95 /144 0 0 183
146 015C SIGIRCI Imran KON1 88 /4 79 U6 1 0 167
147 043C TAMER Basar ANT2 85 /141 68 /47 0 0 153
148 043A AVSAR Ergul IST6 41 48 3 1M 0 0 44
149 031C DEMIR Muzaffer Emre AKS2 37 149 5 /148 0 0 42
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1 048A LOKLUOGLU Begul 1ZM1 296 /5 316 /1 18 1 612
2 051A AKTUNA Aybuke 1ZM1 314 /1 298 /3 17 5 612
3 054A BESKEN llke 1zZM1 293 /6 300 /2 10 2 593
4 067A YALCINKAYA Mine CAN7 300 /3 289 /5 13 2 589
5 053C EGEMEN Cigdem ANT1 293 /7 293 /4 4 3 586
6 060B UNSAL Begunhan Elif ISP1 301 /2 277 /15 0 0 578
7 053A ANAGOZ Yasemin Ecem 1ZM1 298 /4 279 /11 14 4 577
8 058D YIGITER Zehra ECE ANK4 293 /8 281 /10 1 1 574
9 058A ARSLAN Busra IST1 280 /13 289 /6 4 1 569
10 052A UGUR Tuana 1ZM1 286 /11 277 /14 9 3 563
11 049C AYDOGMUS Esen ANT1 283 /12 278 /13 2 2 561
12 060D BOZ Ekin ANK4 277 116 284 /8 0 0 561
13 063D ASLAN Elif IST9 273 21 286 /7 5 2 559
14 056B SALMAN Feyza Nur ANK1 276 /17 283 /9 4 1 559
15 058C PULAT Semiha SAM1 288 /9 267 [22 4 0 555
16 068D ARTIRAN Mine CAN7 287 /10 263 /24 0 0 550
17 057D ESEN Gulsah ANT2 273 [20 275 /16 12 6 548
18 068B BAYAZIT Burcu BOL3 276 /18 271 /19 0 0 547
19 062A INCE Gamze IST9 272 [23 273 /17 4 2 545
20 054C OZKAN Irem SAK 275 /19 268 /21 6 4 543
21 056A GERCELMAN Dussel IST1 263 29 278 /12 6 1 541
22 050C UYSAL Janset ANT1 277 /15 260 /28 2 0 537
23 049A ERGIN Damla 1zZM1 268 /25 265 /23 7 3 533
24 065C COKAK Beste Gulen DEN1 260 /32 272 /18 5 2 532
25 053D AYCAN Fatma Buket ANK2 278 14 251 /32 6 2 529
26 055A SEVINDIK Selvi Yagmur IST1 268 25 260 /27 5 4 528
27 067D COSKUN Gulnaz Busranur SAM2 255 /36 269 /20 6 0 524
28 050A YAVUZ Kivilcim 1ZM1 270 24 249 /35 3 0 519
29 059D UNAL Zeynep Isilsu ANK4 264 [27 254 /31 8 3 518
30 060C GUMRUKCU Aybuke SAM1 258 /34 260 /28 0 0 518
31 056C KURUBACAK Begum SAK 262 /30 255 /30 4 1 517
32 051B AKCAN Beril ANK10 250 /37 262 /25 5 0 512
33 066C OZKAL Hulya IST2 263 /28 246 /39 6 0 509
34 051D HABERAL Elif Deniz ANK2 260 /31 248 /36 7 4 508
35 059C PULAT Gonul SAM1 247 39 261 /26 3 2 508
36 048B BAYAR Hatice ANK10 272 [22 232 /45 6 1 504
37 057B SENTURK Eda IST3 249 /38 248 [37 3 1 497
38 055C YILDIZ llayda SAK 258 /33 238 /43 5 0 496
39 059B SEFUNC Isil IST3 240 /42 251 /33 1 1 491
40 063A SURUCU Zeynep IST9 236 /44 249 /34 3 1 485
41 067C BEYSUN Hilal Ceren SIV1 247 /41 227 /48 6 1 474
42 066B ALP Cennet Busra MUG 224 48 247 /38 3 2 471
43 052C BIRCAN Meltem ANT1 226 47 242 |41 9 2 468
44 064D PEKPOSTALCI Ece IST7 233 /46 230 /46 1 0 463
45 055B POLAT Irem ANK1 224 49 236 /44 4 1 460
46 066A DURDABAK Ceren CAN7 214 [53 244 |40 3 1 458
47 065B TURKYILMAZ Melike DEN2 235 /45 217 /50 2 0 452
48 064B AYDEMIR Ebru AYD2 202 /59 241 /42 2 0 443
49 049B KALAY Ozlem Hacer ANK10 247 39 192 /60 5 3 439
50 061B SULDUR Bilge ISP1 209 /56 229 /47 1 0 438
51 058B ARSLAN Sehriban Sevval IST3 212 [55 224 /49 3 3 436
52 064A DOKUZER Dilba ANT3 214 [53 211 /54 0 0 425
53 060A ERKAN Hale IST5 240 /42 184 /61 0 0 424
54 050D ARBAK Sibel ANK2 222 /51 194 /58 1 0 416
55 052D KANTAV Zeynep ANK2 204 /58 210 /55 5 4 414
56 062D HAMURCUOGLU Esra ANK9 221 /52 193 /59 0 0 414
57 065A MEKIK Gulsum ANT3 197 /61 215 /51 2 0 412
58 064C SADIOGLU Cise Pelin ANKS5 199 /60 209 /56 1 1 408
59 062B CETINER Fatma ISP1 193 /62 215 /52 1 0 408
60 055D TASCIOGLU Elif Nur ANT2 189 /63 206 /57 3 2 395
61 057A BILICI Deniz IST1 256 /35 137 /71 7 2 393
62 061D KARA Tugba Kezban ANK9 180 /65 211 /53 2 0 3901
63 048C KUM Bengisu ANT1 223 /50 162 /64 2 2 385
64 054B OZTURK Aybuke ANK1 205 /57 162 /63 3 0 367
65 063B SAVASCI Seray AYD2 189 /64 160 /65 0 0 349
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66 061A YILMAZ Ferahnur ISTS 174 166 139 /69 0 0 313
67 057C DOGAN Ozlem SAK 147 171 164 I62 1 0 311
68 068A GOKMEN Selma AKS2 154 70 153 /66 0 0 307
69 050B OZTURK Nurdan ANK3 164 /67 138 170 1 0 302
70 052B DISHE Ahsen ANK3 160 /68 142 /68 0 0 302
71 054D ELVEREN Ezgi ANT2 145 72 146 [67 1 1 291
72 059A POSTACI Sureyya ISTS 155 69 83 /74 0 0 238
73 0538 OZDEMIR Irem llayda ANK1 125 73 92 72 2 0 217
74 065D SAHIN Sedef MER2 104 /74 91 [73 3 0 195
75 051C DENIZALP Ceren ANT1 102 175 73 [75 0 0 175
76 056D YURTBAHAR Ece ANT2 80 76 4 I78 0 0 84
77 061C YAKA Sena EDR2 35 117 29 I76 0 0 64
78 062C CIMENLIK Busra Nur EDR2 22 118 5 77 0 0 27
79 063C DERTLI Kezban EDR2 17 19 2 /9 0 0 19
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1 0338 ELMAAGACLI Demir 1ZM1 338 /1 344 /1 40 19 682
2 009B AYGAN Erdogan IST3 335 /4 332 /5 33 13 667
3 028C KURUCAN Huseyin Aykan DEN1 328 110 337 /2 31 9 665
4 010C HANCI Hasan Basri ERZ1 332 /8 332 /4 28 14 664
5 030A MARAS Serdar Bortay CAN7 332 /6 330 /8 24 9 662
6 010A TANDOGAN Baris IST3 335 /5 326 11 33 10 661
7 023A CAGIRAN Evren IST1 332 /6 328 /10 18 10 660
8 035A AKDAG Aykut CAN7 327 /14 333 /3 0 0 660
9 027C BACAK Ahmet DEN1 336 /3 323 17 31 12 659
10 034A ASLAN Delil DYB 328 /11 331 /7 13 10 659
11 032A KORKMAZ Bulent CAN7 325 /116 332 /6 11 6 657
12 026C YAKALI Samet Can DEN1 327 113 328 /9 27 10 655
13 016A OZKAN Omer Cihat ERZ1 328 /11 325 /16 13 8 653
14 009C SULUMER Erol ERZ1 336 /2 315 26 26 15 651
15 014A HANCI Dogan ERZ1 324 118 326 13 20 7 650
16 036A DERNEKLI Furkan KAY5 317 126 326 14 21 7 643
17 031A EKIZ Dincer CANG 317 128 325 115 21 9 642
18 020D ALICI Ozgur Can IST4 330 /9 312 /33 19 6 642
19 020C  YAZICI Goker Ahmet BUR 319 25 323 /18 17 3 642
20 027D COMEZ Emre KST1 319 23 321 20 28 9 640
21 025B ARAZ Suleyman AKS1 321 121 316 24 19 5 637
22 0158 BOLUKBASI Eern Erhan IST3 324 117 312 /32 22 5 636
23 019D ERKUT Sercan IST4 325 /15 310 /36 20 5 635
24 029D YUCE Evren KAY5 321 120 313 29 23 10 634
25 019C GUNEL Huseyin BUR 320 /22 314 [28 18 8 634
26 017B EREN Taner MUG 313 /32 318 /22 12 9 631
27 024B DEMIR Oguzhan AKS1 307 140 322 119 14 4 629
28 021C KESER Mustafa BUR 302 147 326 112 24 11 628
29 014B DINCER Mert IST3 309 /36 319 /21 19 4 628
30 024D ORUC Furkan YLV1 310 /34 317 23 20 2 627
31 0198 KOCKAR Ayhan ANK2 317 /27 308 /39 20 10 625
32 023B  YAVUZ Muammer AKS1 314 29 311 /35 18 8 625
33 011D KAPLAN lbrahim ANK5 314 /30 308 /39 15 6 622
34 034C  SU Sahin HTY 322 /19 300 /51 6 5 622
35 011A BASAK Mehmet Emre IST3 306 145 314 [27 16 4 620
36 018A TURAN Murat DEN3 307 142 313 f31 9 7 620
37 020B ERKUS Emre ANK2 306 /44 313 /30 18 4 619
38 032C DALAR Mustafa Murat ESK 310 /35 307 /42 7 1 617
39 025D ILBAN Yigitalp YLV1 312 /33 302 /45 16 4 614
40 036B GULLUOGLU Ismail ANK5 297 /56 316 /24 15 3 613
41 033D KOSAR Erdi ISP2 307 /41 306 /43 14 4 613
42 012A YILDIRIM Ahmet Arda IST3 319 24 294 [55 11 6 613
43 031C OZTEKIN Osman ESK 309 /38 302 /44 13 5 611
44 012B CORMAN Levent IST3 298 /54 308 /38 19 7 606
45 036C YILMAZ Mustafa KOC 297 /55 307 /41 20 7 604
46 030D DAVARCI Ali KAY5 302 /48 302 /45 14 3 604
47 022B DURUKAN Bugrahan ANK2 302 149 302 /47 7 2 604
48 031D KUTLU Rafet Tunga Tegin ANK9 308 /39 294 /54 15 7 602
49 016B  SAHIN Yavuz Ali IST3 309 /37 293 /58 6 5 602
50 012D GARIP Mert ANK5 287 I64 312 [34 12 2 599
51 016C BASKURT Taner ANK1 304 146 293 /57 7 3 597
52 031B KURT Oguzhan ANT2 295 /59 301 /48 11 2 596
53 015D YILDIRIM Tunahan ANK5 294 160 299 /52 10 4 593
54 026D DEMIR Cagatay KST1 313 /31 279 /68 15 3 592
55 025A CAN Bahadir IST1 306 /43 285 [64 12 3 591
56 028D CINGOZ Ulas KST1 297 [57 293 /56 6 2 590
57 0358 GOCEN Erdal MER2 281 71 309 f37 0 0 590
58 013D UNER Menderes ANK5 289 /62 297 /53 11 2 586
59 0298 OZDEMIR Harun Yusuf SAM3 285 166 301 /49 9 1 586
60 022C AFIYET Yasar BUR 300 /53 285 /63 4 3 585
61 021D SAGLAM Sakir IST4 284 /69 300 /50 8 2 584
62 021A CAN Sabri CAN3 288 163 290 /59 10 3 578
63 010B UCARSU Emre IST3 300 /51 277 170 14 5 577
64 011B BALCI Murat IST3 301 /50 271 173 13 3 572
65 015A DONMEZ Hakan ERZ1 290 /61 281 [67 12 2 571
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66 021B KAHRAMAN Serkan ANK2 300 /52 270 /76 5 3 570
67 020A KIZILTAN Atahan Nuri CAN3 296 /58 271 [72 15 5 567
68 015C BASBUG Aydin ANK1 284 [70 282 /66 12 3 566
69 051A MUTLU Turan YLV2 274 76 287 /61 8 3 561
70 018B AKCAY Salih MUG 275 [75 286 /62 6 0 561
71 016D SAHIN Halil Ibrahim IST4 273 719 285 /65 3 1 558
72 024C TKDEMIR A. Turgut KMN 284 [67 268 78 11 0 552
73 010D SOLAKOGLU Mert ANK5 265 /83 287 /60 8 1 552
74 027B AVCU Yanki MAN2 286 /65 265 /80 7 0 551
75 013A OZON Yavuz Hakan IST3 284 /68 266 /79 6 4 550
76 032B ZARZIK Koray CAN4 273 /80 275 [71 1 0 548
77 011C FIRAT Mustafa ERZ1 280 /72 263 /82 10 3 543
78 013C DAG Hakan Umut ANK1 269 /81 271 14 7 1 540
79 034B UMUTLU Fatih Ceyhun KMN1 268 /82 270 [76 4 1 538
80 028B EROL Ahmet MAN2 273 [718 257 /85 9 5 530
81 012C BASBUG Ahmet Melih ANK1 280 /73 249 /87 9 4 529
82 029C SEN Taha Yasin KST5 274 [77 253 /86 4 1 527
83 051B YENIER Naci IST7 260 /85 265 /81 5 1 525
84 024A DAL Meic IST1 264 /84 259 /84 3 0 523
85 019A ALTINTAS Goksel CAN3 252 86 270 [75 7 3 522
86 025C OZKAN Ahmet KMN 279 [74 231 /89 6 3 510
87 030C YUZBASIOGLU Fatih KST5 229 /92 279 /69 7 1 508
88 013B AKINCI Burak IST3 245 [89 262 /83 5 2 507
89 023C KOZAN H. Huseyin KMN 250 /87 237 /88 6 0 487
90 023D ILERI Kubilay YLV1 234 /90 225 /91 7 3 459
91 034D CIKRIKCI Ali KST5 246 88 212 /92 1 0 458
92 022D AK Recep Merih YLV1 210 /93 227 /90 3 1 437
93 022A ATA Kerem CAN3 234 /91 157 /96 4 3 391
94 026B YUKSEL Kadir MAN2 171 /96 209 /93 3 0 380
95 035C KALEM Cagalayan KST4 188 /95 178 /94 0 0 366
96 014D KARAGOZ Mehmet Akif ANK5 153 /97 169 /95 0 0 322
97 009A ORAL Hakan IST3 190 /94 127 197 2 2 317
98 026A TOPRAKCI Gunay AFN2 139 /98 100 /98 0 0 239
99 029A CETINBILEK Benar CAN2 49 99 0 /99 0 0 49
100 030B OZDEMIR Ahmet SAM3 26 /100 0 /99 0 0 26
101 035D GUNDAY Omer AYD1 10 /101 O /99 0 0 10
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1 047C COSKUN Ecem Cansu KAY1 324 /1 322 /5 22 7 646
2 041A BOSTAN Yesim MUG 316 /3 328 /1 23 8 644
3 040D ARSLAN Ebru AKS1 316 /4 323 /3 21 7 639
4 042C AKCINAR Aleyna MER1 315 /6 324 /2 21 5 639
5 037B TOPKARCI Begum IST1 308 /8 318 /7 16 7 626
6 043C DEMIR Betul MER1 311 /7 314 /9 16 4 625
7 038C SAGLAM Evrim IST4 302 /13 322 /4 32 9 624
8 047B KUCUKKAYALAR Songul ANK11 304 /11 316 /8 14 4 620
9 038A SALGIN Ayse MUG 322 12 296 21 26 9 618
10 048D MARAS Aygul CAN3 315 /5 303 /17 21 4 618
11 039B BURSALI Sevinc IST1 296 /20 321 /6 9 4 617
12 040A SENOCAK Vildan MUG 308 /8 308 /14 17 7 616
13 043B BENEK Duygu Ece ESK 305 /10 309 /13 15 4 614
14 046C YILDIRIM Emine ANK5 302 /15 311 /12 17 7 613
15 040B SEVINDIK Dilara IST1 297 /18 312 /11 7 3 609
16 048C KOCAMAN Gizem ANK11 302 /14 306 /15 15 6 608
17 048B TESOZER Semra MUG2 300 /17 298 /20 11 0 598
18 038B GUCLU Simge IST1 296 /19 300 /18 13 5 596
19 037D OZDOGAN Yaren AKS1 278 25 312 /10 16 5 590
20 049A YAKALI Munevver DEN1 301 /16 285 /26 2 1 586
21 045C OZTAS Sena ANKS5 292 [22 293 23 9 6 585
22 037A HANEY Buse Basak MUG 304 /12 280 /28 10 2 584
23 037C ILGUN Banu Beyhan IST4 291 /23 290 /25 14 4 581
24 039A CIFTCI Emine MUG 286 124 293 [22 9 1 579
25 049B TIRYAKIOGLU Busra KST1 276 26 298 /19 5 0 574
26 041B SUZER Ayse Bera ESK 270 /28 304 /16 4 1 574
27 039C KOSE Elanur IST4 295 21 278 29 10 3 573
28 049C DIKER Sewval KMN 267 [29 284 27 6 1 551
29 043A SOY Asena MER2 273 27 277 130 10 4 550
30 042D SANCAK Husna Nur MAN1 250 /33 292 24 12 5 542
31 039D KOC Miyase Merve AKS1 257 /30 239 /36 9 3 496
32 041D GOKALP Nesibe Busranur MAN1 244 [35 244 34 6 3 488
33 050A UZUNTAS Arzu AYD1 219 /39 267 /31 2 1 486
34 044C GOKMEN Ipek ANK5 229 36 255 /32 3 0 484
35 042B YENER Cansu ESK 251 /31 229 /38 9 4 480
36 043D METECAN Makbule Dilagah MAN1 226 [37 240 /35 7 2 466
37 049D OZON Selin Su IST3 251 /32 210 /42 0 0 461
38 047A OGULTEKIN Hediye KAY4 221 /38 223 /40 3 2 444
39 048A CEVIK Zekiye ANK9 217 140 225 /39 4 2 442
40 041C DINCER Ecem MER1 209 /42 231 [37 3 3 440
41 044D DOGAN Demet ANTS 179 /44 254 33 9 2 433
42 040C KAYA Sena IST4 249 [34 180 /46 3 0 429
43 046B HIZARCIOGLU Hatice Nil ANK11 211 /141 215 11 8 1 426
44 046A ANAS Nihan Begum YLV1 191 /43 185 /44 4 1 376
45 045A KURTKAYASI Elif YLV1 179 /45 185 J44 3 0 364
46 042A POLAT Emine MER2 161 /47 194 /43 3 1 355
47 038D KABAKAS Elif AKS1 177 146 139 /47 2 0 316
48 044A AKCAN Ozge Nur MER2 120 /48 80 /48 0 0 200
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

BackName

No

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2

Finals

1

17

18

SAM1 - Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK

IZM1 - Izmir BuyukSehir Belediyesi SK

BAL - Balikesir Genclik Spor Kulubu

BOL2 - Genclik Merkezi Spor Kulubu

ANKS - YILDIRIM OKCULUK IHTISAS SK.

SAK - Sakarya Cimnastik Kulubu

ANK2 - ANKARA OKCULUK IHTISAS S.K.

IST8 - Tcmb End Mes Lis Spor Klubu

ANK1 - SENOK OKCULUK IHTISAS S.K.

ANK9 - Cankaya Okculuk Ihtisas SK

ANT1 - Akdeniz Okculuk Egitim

EDRL1 - Edirne Okculuk Spor Kulubu

ELZ - Genclik ve Spor Kulubu

ISP1 - Bolgespor

IST1 - Demka Okculuk

IST3 - Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK

ANK10 - Ankara Bolge

IST7 - Marmara Okculuk Spor Kulubu

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

3A
3B
3C

13A
13B
13C

12A
12B
12C

10A
10B
10C

6A
6B
6C

8A
8B
8C

14A
14B
14C

5A
5B
5C

15A
15B
15C

7A
7B
7C

9A
9B
9C

11A
11B
11C

4A
4B
4C

16A
16B
16C

17A
17B
17C

18A

DEMIRAL Cevdet Dincer
BOZLAR Fatih
AYDIN Cagatay

CINAR Sermet

GUNERI Muhammed Bilal

YILMAZ Yagiz

OCAK Muharrem
YASA Emre
CANFES Efrahim

OZBOSTANCI Melih
ERENLER Erim Osman
BULUT Ahmet Burak

YILDIRIM Ege
TOSUN Usame
GURDAL Arif Osman

KIRSEVER Kerem
ALDEMIR Arda
GUNDUZ Oguzhan

KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc
KURUS Ahmet Mert
ERDEM Mert

AKTUG Burak
ERDEN Halim Mert
KILIC Erdogan

ALITKAN Oguz
YIGITBAS Metin
OGUZ Mustafa Sakir

TEZEL Onur
SAKARYA Yilmaz
PUNAR Mehmet Ozgen

SARACOGLU Burak
INAN Bugrahan
TIMARTAS Deniz

UGURLU Enes
ISBILIR Taner
SUGETIREN Ugurcan

BULUT Metehan
FIRAT Alptekin
KOZAN Y. Tolunay

UREM M. Salih
UREM Yahya D.
YURUK Huseyin

DAGITMAZ Kubilay
CAN Batuhan
TUNCMAN M. Can

GAZOZ Mete
PEKERKAN Arda
ONUK Hasan Talha

POLAT Oguzhan
GOZEK Ogulcan
LELOGLU Ugur Murat

DEMIR Umut Melih

1921

1899

1810

1675

1691

1714

1771

1724

1661

1779

1650

1770

1721

1711

1800

1633

1576

1575

/01

/02

/03

/13

112

/10

/06

/08

/14

/05

/15

/07

/09

/11

/04

/16

117

/18

)
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©

©
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

18B GUNAYDIN Emre
18C KEZER Sinan

19 ANT6 - EKOL Genclik Spor Kulubu 19A KOLAY Tayfun 1562 /19
19B OZTURK T. Bogac
19C KOR Enes Can

20 TOK1 - Tokat Genclik Spor 20A BEREKET Burak 1520 /20
20B DOGAN Toprak Sahan
20C CELIK Ahmet

21 IST4 - Okcular Vakfi Spor Kulubu 21A KIRMIZITAS Enes 1512 /21
21B CETINKAYA Tamay Can
21C EMEKLI Cihat

22 ERZ3 - Erzurum Bolge 22A KORKMAZ Zafer 1496 /22
22B GULSES Halil Ibrahim
22C AGUNLU Savas

23 ANT4 - Vedat Erbay Spor Akademisi 23A COSKUOGLU Engin 1408 /23
23B ACILAN Ozgur
23C ELMACI Ali Can

24 KONL1 - Bulcukspor 24A OZAYAZ Yusuf 1246 /24
24B UYAR Yilmaz
24C KILIC Ali

25 MER2 - Alp Okculuk 25A DERYA Orhan 1104 /25

25B TEMEL Onur Kaan
25C OVACIK Cezmi

26 AKS2 - Akademi Spor Kulubu 26A TURKOGLU Salim 618 /26
26B DEMIR Osman
26C DEMIR Muzaffer Emre

AR_C74B Report Created: 26 Jun 2014 12:48 Page 51/65

SPORTOTO



L

-

Antalya 2014 Buyukler Turkiye Sampiyonasi '.C' -,
il L
i/‘/Q Recurve Women Team % y

GEMCLIK VESPOR |+
L

T 2426 Jun 2014 g

-0
[

£

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

1 ANK4 - UMITKOY OKCULUK IHTISAS S.K. 3A YIGITER Zehra ECE 1653 /03 6 6 5 4 T.27
3B BOZ Ekin

3C UNAL Zeynep Isilsu

2 IZM1 - Izmir BuyukSehir Belediyesi SK 1A LOKLUOGLU Begul 1817 /01 6 5 6 4 T.26
1B AKTUNA Aybuke
1C BESKEN llke

3 IST1 - Demka Okculuk 4A ARSLAN Busra 1638 /04 6 5 2 5 T.27
4B GERCELMAN Dussel
4C SEVINDIK Selvi Yagmur

4 ANTL1 - Akdeniz Okculuk Egitim 2A EGEMEN Cigdem 1684 /02 6 5 4 4 T.23
2B AYDOGMUS Esen
2C UYSAL Janset

5 SAK - Sakarya Cimnastik Kulubu 8A OZKAN Irem 1556 /08 5 4 (0)
8B KURUBACAK Begum
8C YILDIZ llayda

6 ISP1 - Bolgespor 12A UNSAL Begunhan Elif 1424 /12 6 3 (0
12B SULDUR Bilge
12C CETINER Fatma

7 ANK2 - ANKARA OKCULUK IHTISAS S.K. 10A AYCAN Fatma Buket 1453 /10 5 1 (0)
10B HABERAL Elif Deniz
10C ARBAK Sibel

8 IST9 - Istanbul Bolge 6A ASLAN Elif 1589 /06 6 0 (0)
6B INCE Gamze
6C SURUCU Zeynep

9 ANK1 - SENOK OKCULUK IHTISAS S.K. 13A SALMAN Feyza Nur 1386 /13 0
13B POLAT Irem
13C OZTURK Aybuke

9 ANK10 - Ankara Bolge 9A AKCAN Beril 1455 /09 3
9B BAYAR Hatice
9C KALAY Ozlem Hacer

9 ANT2 - Antalya Okculuk lhtisas SK 14A ESEN Gulsah 1234 /14 0
14B TASCIOGLU Elif Nur
14C ELVEREN Ezgi

9 CAN7 - Canakkale Bolge 5A YALCINKAYA Mine 1597 /05 0
5B ARTIRAN Mine
5C DURDABAK Ceren

9 EDR2 - Genclik Hizmetleri ve S.K. 16A YAKA Sena 110 /16 0
16B CIMENLIK Busra Nur
16C DERTLI Kezban

9 IST3 - Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK 11A SENTURK Eda 1424 /11 2
11B SEFUNC Isil
11C ARSLAN Sehriban Sevval

9 IST5 - Okspor 15A ERKAN Hale 975 /15 0
15B YILMAZ Ferahnur
15C POSTACI Sureyya

9 SAM1 - Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK 7A PULAT Semiha 1581 /07 3
7B  GUMRUKCU Aybuke
7C PULAT Gonul
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RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk

NOC

No

BackName

RR Score

Rank

1/8

1/4

1/2 Finals

1

17

18

IST3 - Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK

ERZ1 - Erzurum Okculuk Ihtisas SK

DENL1 - Halk Egitim Merkezi GSK

CAN7 - Canakkale Bolge

ANK2 - ANKARA OKCULUK IHTISAS S.K.

KAYS5 - Kayseri Bolge

BUR - Bursa Okculuk Spor Kulubu

AKS1 - Aksaray Genclik Spor Kulubu

ANK1 - SENOK OKCULUK IHTISAS S.K.

ANKS - YILDIRIM OKCULUK IHTISAS S.K.

CAN3 - Gelibolu Yarimada Spor Kulubu

IST1 - Demka Okculuk

IST4 - Okcular Vakfi Spor Kulubu

KMN - Karaman Genclik ve Spor Kulubu

KST1 - Gsimk

YLV1 - Yalova Genclik Hizmetleri SK

KST5 - Kastamonu Bolge

MAN2 - Il Emniyet Polis Gucu

4A
4B
4C

3A
3B
3C

1A
1B
1C

2A
2B
2C

9A
9B
9C

7A
7B
7C

5A
5B
5C

6A
6B
6C

13A
13B
13C

10A
10B
10C

15A
15B
15C

12A
12B
12C

8A
8B
8C

16A
16B
16C

11A
11B
11C

14A
14B
14C

17A
17B
17C

18A

AYGAN Erdogan
TANDOGAN Baris

BOLUKBASI Eern Erhan

HANCI Hasan Basri
OZKAN Omer Cihat
SULUMER Erol

KURUCAN Huseyin Aykan

BACAK Ahmet
YAKALI Samet Can

MARAS Serdar Bortay
AKDAG Aykut
KORKMAZ Bulent

KOCKAR Ayhan
ERKUS Emre
DURUKAN Bugrahan

DERNEKLI Furkan
YUCE Evren
DAVARCI Ali

YAZICI Goker Ahmet
GUNEL Huseyin
KESER Mustafa

ARAZ Suleyman
DEMIR Oguzhan
YAVUZ Muammer

BASKURT Taner
BASBUG Aydin
DAG Hakan Umut

KAPLAN Ibrahim
GULLUOGLU Ismail
GARIP Mert

CAN Sabri
KIZILTAN Atahan Nuri
ALTINTAS Goksel

CAGIRAN Evren
CAN Bahadir
DAL Meic

ALICI Ozgur Can
ERKUT Sercan
SAGLAM Sakir

TKDEMIR A. Turgut
OZKAN Ahmet
KOZAN H. Huseyin

COMEZ Emre
DEMIR Cagatay
CINGOZ Ulas

ORUC Furkan
ILBAN Yigitalp
ILERI Kubilay

SEN Taha Yasin
YUZBASIOGLU Fatih
CIKRIKCI Ali

AVCU Yanki

1964

1968

1979

1979

1848

1881

1904

1891

1703

1834

1667

1774

1861

1549

1822

1700

1493

1461

/04

/03

/01

/02

/09

/07

/05

/06

/13

/10

/15

/12

/08

/16

/11

/14

117

/18

227

217

224

228

227

219

217

215

217

216

217

200

215

174

209

187

223

228

225

227

218

216

214

209

227 229

226 217

227 228

222 224
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Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank

18B EROL Ahmet
18C YUKSEL Kadir
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RESULTS SUMMARY
Rk NOC BackName RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
No Rank
1 IST1 - Demka Okculuk 2A TOPKARCI Begum 1852 /02  -Bye- 219 220 219
2B BURSALI Sevinc
2C SEVINDIK Dilara
2 MUG - Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu 1A BOSTAN Yesim 1878 /01 -Bye- 220 214 214
1B SALGIN Ayse
1C SENOCAK Vildan
3 MER1 - Nokta Okculuk Mersin 5A AKCINAR Aleyna 1704 /05  -Bye- 197 197 203
5B DEMIR Betul
5C DINCER Ecem
4 IST4 - Okcular Vakfi Spor Kulubu 3A SAGLAM Evrim 1778 /03 -Bye- 204 204 199
3B ILGUN Banu Beyhan
3C KOSE Elanur
5 ANK11 - Ankara Bolge 8A KUCUKKAYALAR Songul 1654 /08 192 204
8B KOCAMAN Gizem
8C HIZARCIOGLU Hatice Nil
6 ESK - Anadolu Universitesi 7A BENEK Duygu Ece 1668 /07 206 203
7B SUZER Ayse Bera
7C YENER Cansu
7 AKS1 - Aksaray Genclik Spor Kulubu 4A ARSLAN Ebru 1725 /04  -Bye- 180
4B OZDOGAN Yaren
4C KOC Miyase Merve
8 ANKS5 - YILDIRIM OKCULUK IHTISAS SK. 6A YILDIRIM Emine 1682 /06  -Bye- 179
6B OZTAS Sena
6C GOKMEN Ipek
9 MANL1 - 1l Genclik Spor Kulubu 9A SANCAK Husna Nur 1496 /09 0
9B GOKALP Nesibe Busranur
9C METECAN Makbule Dilagah
9 MER2 - Alp Okculuk 10A SOY Asena 1105 /10 112
10B POLAT Emine
10C AKCAN Ozge Nur
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RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1921 SAM1 Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK 6
1A DEMIRAL Cevdet Dincer
1B BOZLAR Fatih !
1C  AYDIN Cagatay Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK
16/ 1633 IST3 Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK T# 004 6
16A  GAZOZ Mete
16B  PEKERKAN Arda
16C  ONUK Hasan Talha Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK
9/ 1721 ELZ Genclik ve Spor Kulubu 4T.28 5T.29
9A BULUT Metehan
9B FIRAT Alptekin )
9C  KOZAN Y. Tolunay Temb End Mes Lis Spor Klubu
8/ 1724 IST8 Tcmb End Mes Lis Spor Klubu 5 T.28* T# 019
8A  AKTUG Burak
8B ERDEN Halim Mert
8C  KILIC Erdogan Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK
5/ 1779 ANK9 Cankaya Okculuk Ihtisas SK T# 007 5
5A  TEZEL Onur
58  SAKARYA Yilmaz
5C  PUNAR Mehmet Ozgen 26-06-2014 | YILDIRIM OKCULUK IHTISAS SX.
12/ 1691 ANK5 YILDIRIM OKCULUK IHTISASSK. 6 11:40 | 2
12A  YILDIRIM Ege
12B TOSUN Usame
12C GURDAL Arif Osman Genclik Merkezi Spor Kulubu
13/ 1675 BOL2 Genclik Merkezi Spor Kulubu 6 4T1.27
13A  OZBOSTANCI Melih
13B ERENLER Erim Osman § .
13C  BULUT Ahmet Burak Genclik Merkezi Spor Kulubu
4/ 1800 IST1 Demka Okculuk T# 010 6
4A  DAGITMAZ Kubilay
4B CAN Batuhan GOLD
4C TUNCMAN M. Can Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK
3/ 1810 BAL Balikesir Genclik Spor Kulubu 5
3A OCAK Muharrem
3B YASA Emre
3C CANFES Efrahim Balikesir Genclik Spor Kulubu
14/ 1661 ANK1 SENOK OKCULUK IHTISASSK. 1 6
14A  ALITKAN Oguz
14B  YIGITBAS Metin
14C  OGUZ Mustafa Sakir Balikesir Genclik Spor Kulubu
11/ 1711 ISP1 Bolgespor T#013 1
11A  UREM M. Salih
11B UREM YahyaD.
11C  YURUK Huseyin 26-06-2014 | ANKARA OKCULUK HTISAS SK.
6/ 1771 ANK2 ANKARA OKCULUK IHTISASSK. 6 1140 | T# 023
6A  KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc
6B KURUS Ahmet Mert
6C  ERDEM Mert [zmir BuyukSehir Belediyesi SK
7/ 1770 EDR1 Edirne Okculuk Spor Kulubu 4 T.20 1
A UGURLU Enes
7B ISBILIR Taner o SILVER
7c SUGETIREN Ugurcan Sakarya Cimnastik Kulubu |zmir BuyukSehir Belediyesi SK
10/ 1714 SAK Sakarya Cimnastik Kulubu 5T.20 2
10A  KIRSEVER Kerem
10B  ALDEMIR Arda
10C  GUNDUZ Oguzhan Izmir BuyukSehir Belediyesi SK
. . 5
15/ 1650 ANT1 Akdeniz Okculuk Egitim 2 ) '
154  SARACOGLU Burak Genclik Merkezi Spor Kulubu
158 INAN Bugrahan ) o 2 BRONZE
15C TIMARTAS Deniz [zmir BuyukSehir Belediyesi SK Balikesir Genclik Spor Kulubu
2/ 1899 1ZM1 Izmir BuyukSehir Belediyesi SK 6 6 - '
9A  CINAR Sermet Balikesir Genclik Spor Kulubu
2B GUNERI Muhammed Bilal 6
2C  YILMAZ Yagiz
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RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1817 1ZM1 Izmir BuyukSehir Belediyesi SK 6
1A LOKLUOGLU Begul
1B AKTUNA Aybuke ! o
1C  BESKEN ke [zmir BuyukSehir Belediyesi SK
16/ 110 EDR2 Genclik Hizmetleri ve S.K. T# 022 5T.25
16A  YAKA Sena
16B CIMENLIK Busra Nur
16C  DERTLI Kezban Izmir BuyukSehir Belediyesi SK
9/ 1455 ANK10 Ankara Bolge 3 6
9A  AKCAN Beril
9B  BAYAR Hatice ) )
9C KALAY Ozlem Hacer Sakarya Cimnastik Kulubu
8/ 1556 SAK Sakarya Cimnastik Kulubu 5 4T.23
8A  OZKAN Irem
88  KURUBACAK Begum
8C  YILDIZ llayda Izmir BuyukSehir Belediyesi SK
5/ 1597 CAN7 Canakkale Bolge T# 025 4T.26
5A  YALCINKAYA Mine
58 ARTIRAN Mine
5C  DURDABAK Ceren 26-06-2014 | Bolgespor
12/ 1424 ISP1 Bolgespor 6 11:40 1 3
12A UNSAL Begunhan Elif
12B SULDUR Bilge
12C CETINER Fatma Demka Okculuk
13/ 1386 ANK1 SENOK OKCULUK IHTISAS SK. T# 027 2
13A SALMAN Feyza Nur
13B POLAT Irem
13C  OZTURK Aybuke 26-06-2014 | Demka Okculuk
4/ 1638 IST1 Demka Okculuk 6 11:40 | 5
4A  ARSLAN Busra
48 GERCELMAN Dussel GOLD
4Cc SEVINDIK Selvi Yagmur UMITKOY OKCULUK IHTISAS SK.
3/ 1653 ANK4 UMITKOY OKCULUK IHTISASSK. 6
3A  YIGITER Zehra ECE
3B BOZEkin
3C UNAL Zeynep Isilsu UMITKOY OKCULUK IHTISAS SK.
14/ 1234 ANT2 Antalya Okculuk Ihtisas SK T# 030 6
14A  ESEN Gulsah
14B TASCIOGLU Elif Nur
14C ELVEREN Ezgi UMITKOY OKCULUK HTISAS SK.
11/ 1424 IST3 Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK 2 5T.26
11A  SENTURK Eda
11B SEFUNC Isil
11C  ARSLAN Sehriban Sewval Istanbul Bolge
6/ 1589 IST9 Istanbul Bolge 6 T# 034
6A  ASLAN Elif
6B INCE Gamze
6C SURUCU Zeynep UMITKOY OKCULUK IHTISAS SK.
7/ 1581 SAM1 Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK 3 4T.27
7A  PULAT Semiha SILVER
7B GUMRUKCU Aybuk
76 puatooml € ANKARA OKCULUK HTISAS SK. i BuyukSehi Beleiyesi SK
10/ 1453 ANK2 ANKARA OKCULUK IHTISASSK. 5 1
10A AYCAN Fatma Buket
10B  HABERAL Elif Deniz
10C  ARBAK Sibel Akdeniz Okculuk Egitim
4T.23
15/ 975 IST5 Okspor T# 035
15A  ERKAN Hale _Demka Okculuk
15B  YILMAZ Ferahnur ) B 57T.27 BRONZE
15C POSTACI Sureyya 26-06-2014 | Akdeniz Okculuk Egitim Demka Okculuk
2/ 1684 ANT1 Akdeniz Okculuk Egitim 6 11140 | 5 . »
2A EGEMEN Cigdem Akdeniz Okculuk Egitim
2B AYDOGMUS Esen 4T.23
2C UYSAL Janset
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1979 DEN1 Halk Egitim Merkezi GSK 224
1A KURUCAN Huseyin Aykan
1B BACAK Ahmet B )
1C  YAKALI Samet Can Halk Egitim Merkezi GSK
16/ 1549 KMN Karaman Genclik ve Spor Kulubu 174 225
16A  TKDEMIR A. Turgut
16B  OZKAN Ahmet
16C  KOZAN H. Huseyin Halk Egitim Merkezi GSK
9/ 1848 ANK2 ANKARA OKCULUK IHTISAS SK. 227 221 T.28
9A KOCKAR Ayhan
9B  ERKUS Emre
9C DURUKAN Bugrahan ANKARA OKCULUK IHTISAS SK.
8/ 1861 IST4 Okcular Vakfi Spor Kulubu 215 218
8A ALICI Ozgur Can
8B ERKUT Sercan
8C  SAGLAM Sakir Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK
5/ 1904 BUR Bursa Okculuk Spor Kulubu 217 229
5A YAZICI Goker Ahmet
5B GUNEL Huseyin
5C  KESER Mustafa Bursa Okculuk Spor Kulubu
12/ 1774 1ST1 Demka Okculuk 200 214
12A  CAGIRAN Evren
12B CAN Bahadir
12C DAL Meic Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK
13/ 1703 ANKL SENOK OKCULUK HTISAS S.K. 217 227T.30
13A  BASKURT Taner
138 BASBUG Aydin )
13C DAG Hakan Umut Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK
4/ 1964 IST3 Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK 227 223
4A AYGAN Erdogan
4B TANDOGAN Baris GOLD
4C  BOLUKBASI Eem Erhan Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK
3/ 1968 ERZ1 Erzurum Okculuk lhtisas SK 217
3A HANCI Hasan Basri
3B OZKAN Omer Cihat )
3C SULUMER Erol Erzurum Okculuk Ihtisas SK
14/ 1700 YLV1 Yalova Genclik Hizmetleri SK 187 228
14A  ORUC Furkan
14B  ILBAN Yigitalp
14C  ILERI Kubilay Erzurum Okculuk Ihtisas SK
11/ 1822 KST1 Gsimk 209 226
11A COMEZ Emre
11B DEMIR Cagatay |
11C CINGOZ Ulas Aksaray Genclik Spor Kulubu
6/ 1891 AKS1 Aksaray Genclik Spor Kulubu 215 209
6A ARAZ Suleyman
6B DEMIR Oguzhan
6C  YAVUZ Muammer Erzurum Okculuk Ihtisas SK
7/ 1881 KAY5 Kayseri Bolge 219 217
7A  DERNEKLI Furkan
7B YUCE Evren ) SILVER ,
7c DAVARCI Ali Kayseri Bolge Erzurum Okculuk Ihtisas SK
10/ 1834 ANK5 YILDIRIM OKCULUK IHTISAS SKK. 216 216
10A  KAPLAN Ibrahim
10B GULLUOGLU Ismail
10C  GARIP Mert Canakkale Bolge
) . 222
15/ 1667 CAN3 Gelibolu Yarimada Spor Kulubu 217 ” )
15A  CAN Sabri Halk Egitim Merkezi GSK
15B  KIZILTAN Atahan Nuri 228 BRONZE
15C ALTINTAS Goksel Canakkale Bolge Halk Egitim Merkezi GSK
2/ 1979 CAN7 Canakkale Bolge 228 227
2A  MARAS Serdar Bortay _Canakkale Bolge |
2B AKDAG Aykut 224
2C  KORKMAZ Bulent
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RESULT BRACKETS
RR Rank / BkNOC - Name 1/8 1/4 Semifinals Finals
Score No Elimin. Round Elimin. Round
1/ 1878 MUG Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu
1A BOSTAN Yesim
1B SALGIN Ayse !
1C  SENOCAK Vildan Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu
-Bye- 220
Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu
9/ 1496 MANL Il Genclik Spor Kulubu 0 214
9A SANCAK Husna Nur
9B GOKALP Nesibe Busranur
9C  METECAN Makbule Dilagah Ankara Bolge
8/ 1654 ANK1l Ankara Bolge 192 204
8A  KUCUKKAYALAR Songul
8B  KOCAMAN Gizem
8C HIZARCIOGLU Hatice Nil Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu
5/ 1704 MER1 Nokta Okculuk Mersin 204 214
5A  AKCINAR Aleyna
58  DEMIR Betul .
5C DINCER Ecem Nokta Okculuk Mersin
-Bye- 197
Nokta Okculuk Mersin
Bye- 197
Aksaray Genclik Spor Kulubu
4/ 1725 AKS1 Aksaray Genclik Spor Kulubu 180
4A  ARSLAN Ebru
4B OZDOGAN Yaren GOLD
4c KOC Miyase Merve Demka Okculuk
3/ 1778 1ST4 Okcular Vakfi Spor Kulubu
3A  SAGLAM Evrim
3B ILGUN Banu Beyhan .
3C  KOSE Elanur Okcular Vakfi Spor Kulubu
-Bye- 204
Okcular Vakfi Spor Kulubu
Bye- 204
YILDIRIM OKCULUK IHTISAS SK.
6/ 1682 ANKS5 YILDIRIM OKCULUK IHTISAS SK. 179
6A  YILDIRIM Emine
6B OZTAS Sena
6C  GOKMEN Ipek Demka Okculuk
7/ 1668 ESK Anadolu Universitesi 206 219
7A BENEK Duygu Ece
7B SUZER Ayse Bera o SILVER
7c YENER Cansu Anadolu Universitesi Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu
10/ 1105 MER2 Alp Okculuk 112 203
10A SOY Asena
10B POLAT Emine
10C AKCAN Ozge Nur Demka Okculuk
220
Bye Nokta Okculuk Mersin
203 BRONZE
Demka Okculuk Nokta Okculuk Mersin
2/ 1852 IST1 Demka Okculuk 219 )
2o TOPKARCI Begum Okcular Vakfi Spor Kulubu
2B BURSALI Sevinc 199
2C  SEVINDIK Dilara
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RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 SAM1 - Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK  DEMIRAL Cevdet Dincer 644 1921
BOZLAR Fatih 644
AYDIN Cagatay 633
2 1ZM1 - Izmir BuyukSehir Belediyesi SK CINAR Sermet 648 1899
GUNERI Muhammed Bilal 630
YILMAZ Yagiz 621
3 BAL - Balikesir Genclik Spor Kulubu ~ OCAK Muharrem 628 1810
YASA Emre 606
CANFES Efrahim 576
4 IST1 - Demka Okculuk DAGITMAZ Kubilay 603 1800
CAN Batuhan 601
TUNCMAN M. Can 596
5 ANKO9 - Cankaya Okculuk lhtisas SK  TEZEL Onur 646 1779
SAKARYA Yilmaz 579
PUNAR Mehmet Ozgen 554
6 ANK2 - ANKARA OKCULUK IHTISAS S.K. KUCUKKAYALAR Tunc 611 1771
KURUS Ahmet Mert 589
ERDEM Mert 571
7 EDRL1 - Edirne Okculuk Spor Kulubu ~ UGURLU Enes 630 1770
ISBILIR Taner 583
SUGETIREN Ugurcan 557
8 IST8 - Tcmb End Mes Lis Spor Klubu  AKTUG Burak 606 1724
ERDEN Halim Mert 571
KILIC Erdogan 547
9 ELZ - Genclik ve Spor Kulubu BULUT Metehan 594 1721
FIRAT Alptekin 584
KOZAN Y. Tolunay 543
10 SAK - Sakarya Cimnastik Kulubu KIRSEVER Kerem 615 1714
ALDEMIR Arda 551
GUNDUZ Oguzhan 548
11 ISP1 - Bolgespor UREM M. Salih 588 1711
UREM Yahya D. 585
YURUK Huseyin 538
12 ANK5 - YILDIRIM OKCULUK IHTISAS SK. YILDIRIM Ege 626 1691
TOSUN Usame 591
GURDAL Arif Osman 474
13 BOL2 - Genclik Merkezi Spor Kulubu  OZBOSTANCI Melih 572 1675
ERENLER Erim Osman 561
BULUT Ahmet Burak 542
14 ANK1 - SENOK OKCULUK IHTISAS S.K. ALITKAN Oguz 560 1661
YIGITBAS Metin 553
OGUZ Mustafa Sakir 548
15 ANT1 - Akdeniz Okculuk Egitim SARACOGLU Burak 563 1650
INAN Bugrahan 544
TIMARTAS Deniz 543
16 IST3 - Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK GAZOZ Mete 599 1633
PEKERKAN Arda 532
ONUK Hasan Talha 502
17 ANK10 - Ankara Bolge POLAT Oguzhan 600 1576
GOZEK Ogulcan 520
LELOGLU Ugur Murat 456
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RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
18 IST7 - Marmara Okculuk Spor Kulubu DEMIR Umut Melih 537 1575
GUNAYDIN Emre 530
KEZER Sinan 508
19 ANT6 - EKOL Genclik Spor Kulubu KOLAY Tayfun 583 1562
OZTURK T. Bogac 518
KOR Enes Can 461
20 TOK1 - Tokat Genclik Spor BEREKET Burak 592 1520
DOGAN Toprak Sahan 468
CELIK Ahmet 460
21 IST4 - Okcular Vakfi Spor Kulubu KIRMIZITAS Enes 520 1512
CETINKAYA Tamay Can 501
EMEKLI Cihat 491
22 ERZ3 - Erzurum Bolge KORKMAZ Zafer 571 1496
GULSES Halil Ibrahim 493
AGUNLU Savas 432
23 ANT4 - Vedat Erbay Spor Akademisi COSKUOGLU Engin 560 1408
ACILAN Ozgur 490
ELMACI Ali Can 358
24 KONL1 - Bulcukspor OZAYAZ Yusuf 500 1246
UYAR Yilmaz 457
KILIC Ali 289
25 MER?2 - Alp Okculuk DERYA Orhan 538 1104
TEMEL Onur Kaan 311
OVACIK Cezmi 255
26 AKS2 - Akademi Spor Kulubu TURKOGLU Salim 379 618
DEMIR Osman 197
DEMIR Muzaffer Emre 42
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Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 1ZM1 - Izmir BuyukSehir Belediyesi SK LOKLUOGLU Begul 612 1817
AKTUNA Aybuke 612
BESKEN llke 593
2 ANT1 - Akdeniz Okculuk Egitim EGEMEN Cigdem 586 1684
AYDOGMUS Esen 561
UYSAL Janset 537
3 ANK4 - UMITKOY OKCULUK IHTISAS S.K. YIGITER Zehra ECE 574 1653
BOZ Ekin 561
UNAL Zeynep Isilsu 518
4 IST1 - Demka Okculuk ARSLAN Busra 569 1638
GERCELMAN Dussel 541
SEVINDIK Selvi Yagmur 528
5 CAN7 - Canakkale Bolge YALCINKAYA Mine 589 1597
ARTIRAN Mine 550
DURDABAK Ceren 458
6 IST9 - Istanbul Bolge ASLAN Elif 559 1589
INCE Gamze 545
SURUCU Zeynep 485
7 SAM1 - Samsun Okculuk Genclik SK  PULAT Semiha 555 1581
GUMRUKCU Aybuke 518
PULAT Gonul 508
8 SAK - Sakarya Cimnastik Kulubu OZKAN Irem 543 1556
KURUBACAK Begum 517
YILDIZ llayda 496
9 ANK10 - Ankara Bolge AKCAN Beril 512 1455
BAYAR Hatice 504
KALAY Ozlem Hacer 439
10 ANK2 - ANKARA OKCULUK IHTISAS S.K. AYCAN Fatma Buket 529 1453
HABERAL Elif Deniz 508
ARBAK Sibel 416
11 IST3 - Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK SENTURK Eda 497 1424 T.75
SEFUNC Isil 491
ARSLAN Sehriban Sevval 436
12 ISP1 - Bolgespor UNSAL Begunhan Elif 578 1424 T.2;0
SULDUR Bilge 438
CETINER Fatma 408
13 ANK1 - SENOK OKCULUK IHTISAS S.K. SALMAN Feyza Nur 559 1386
POLAT Irem 460
OZTURK Aybuke 367
14 ANT2 - Antalya Okculuk Ihtisas SK ESEN Gulsah 548 1234
TASCIOGLU Elif Nur 395
ELVEREN Ezgi 291
15 IST5 - Okspor ERKAN Hale 424 975
YILMAZ Ferahnur 313
POSTACI Sureyya 238
16 EDR2 - Genclik Hizmetleri ve S.K. YAKA Sena 64 110
CIMENLIK Busra Nur 27
DERTLI Kezban 19
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Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 DEN1 - Halk Egitim Merkezi GSK KURUCAN Huseyin Aykan 665 1979 T.89;31
BACAK Ahmet 659
YAKALI Samet Can 655
2 CANY - Canakkale Bolge MARAS Serdar Bortay 662 1979 T. 35;15
AKDAG Aykut 660
KORKMAZ Bulent 657
3 ERZ1 - Erzurum Okculuk Ihtisas SK HANCI Hasan Basri 664 1968
OZKAN Omer Cihat 653
SULUMER Erol 651
4 IST3 - Istanbul Okculuk Genclik SK AYGAN Erdogan 667 1964
TANDOGAN Baris 661
BOLUKBASI Eern Erhan 636
5 BUR - Bursa Okculuk Spor Kulubu YAZICI Goker Ahmet 642 1904
GUNEL Huseyin 634
KESER Mustafa 628
6 AKSL1 - Aksaray Genclik Spor Kulubu  ARAZ Suleyman 637 1891
DEMIR Oguzhan 629
YAVUZ Muammer 625
7 KAYS5 - Kayseri Bolge DERNEKLI Furkan 643 1881
YUCE Evren 634
DAVARCI Ali 604
8 IST4 - Okcular Vakfi Spor Kulubu ALICI Ozgur Can 642 1861
ERKUT Sercan 635
SAGLAM Sakir 584
9 ANK2 - ANKARA OKCULUK IHTISAS S.K. KOCKAR Ayhan 625 1848
ERKUS Emre 619
DURUKAN Bugrahan 604
10 ANK5 - YILDIRIM OKCULUK IHTISAS S.K. KAPLAN lbrahim 622 1834
GULLUOGLU Ismail 613
GARIP Mert 599
11 KST1 - Gsimk COMEZ Emre 640 1822
DEMIR Cagatay 592
CINGOZ Ulas 590
12 IST1 - Demka Okculuk CAGIRAN Evren 660 1774
CAN Bahadir 501
DAL Meic 523
13 ANK1 - SENOK OKCULUK IHTISAS S.K. BASKURT Taner 597 1703
BASBUG Aydin 566
DAG Hakan Umut 540
14 YLV1 - Yalova Genclik Hizmetleri SK  ORUC Furkan 627 1700
ILBAN Yigitalp 614
ILERI Kubilay 459
15 CANS3 - Gelibolu Yarimada Spor Kulubu CAN Sabri 578 1667
KIZILTAN Atahan Nuri 567
ALTINTAS Goksel 522
16 KMN - Karaman Genclik ve Spor Kulubu TKDEMIR A. Turgut 552 1549
OZKAN Ahmet 510
KOZAN H. Huseyin 487
17 KST5 - Kastamonu Bolge SEN Taha Yasin 527 1493
YUZBASIOGLU Fatih 508
CIKRIKCI Ali 458
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18 MAN2 - Il Emniyet Polis Gucu AVCU Yanki 551 1461
EROL Ahmet 530
YUKSEL Kadir 380
AR_C73B Report Created: 26 Jun 2014 06:08 Page 64/65

SPORTOTO




Antalya

2014 Buyukler Tarkiye Sampiyonasi

IC' -,

A (G
A Compound Women Team ¥ - V
N o
J/\‘—"‘ 24-26 Jun 2014 Qualification Round 2L
RESULTS
Rank NOC Name Individual Team
Total Total
1 MUG - Mugla Genclik Spor Kulubu BOSTAN Yesim 644 1878
SALGIN Ayse 618
SENOCAK Vildan 616
2 IST1 - Demka Okculuk TOPKARCI Begum 626 1852
BURSALI Sevinc 617
SEVINDIK Dilara 609
3 IST4 - Okcular Vakfi Spor Kulubu SAGLAM Evrim 624 1778
ILGUN Banu Beyhan 581
KOSE Elanur 573
4 AKS1 - Aksaray Genclik Spor Kulubu  ARSLAN Ebru 639 1725
OZDOGAN Yaren 590
KOC Miyase Merve 496
5 MERL1 - Nokta Okculuk Mersin AKCINAR Aleyna 639 1704
DEMIR Betul 625
DINCER Ecem 440
6 ANKS5 - YILDIRIM OKCULUK IHTISAS S.K. YILDIRIM Emine 613 1682
OZTAS Sena 585
GOKMEN lIpek 484
7 ESK - Anadolu Universitesi BENEK Duygu Ece 614 1668
SUZER Ayse Bera 574
YENER Cansu 480
8 ANK11 - Ankara Bolge KUCUKKAYALAR Songul 620 1654
KOCAMAN Gizem 608
HIZARCIOGLU Hatice Nil 426
9 MANL - Il Genclik Spor Kulubu SANCAK Husna Nur 542 1496
GOKALP Nesibe Busranur 488
METECAN Makbule Dilagah 466
10 MER2 - Alp Okculuk SOY Asena 550 1105
POLAT Emine 355
AKCAN Ozge Nur 200
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